
VENDOR* 2080 

  

VENDOR NAME SHOWS UTILMES, 

 

Company: 

    

Vendor Address; 609 SHOWS LANE 
(if new vendor or 
address change) CHINA SPRING, TEXAS 76633  

Department: CONSTR. 

Location: THE CUFFS 

Tax ID: 	Corporation 
(rsonft) 

...Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Code GIL Account No. Check Comment Amount 

13097 1/30/97 117,32E00 8090 15-0305 PIPE FOR WATER/SEWER 117.325.00 

, 

IP I 1 
01A0 

77".-....."  

Ottjtj  

Total/ 	S17,325,00 lowso. onto 	(Coming:11m Una OM Total ' 	117,325.00 

C3 

Explanation:  PIPE FOR WATER/SEWER 

DAWN PENNIINGTON 	3/10/97 
wee mowed, 

APProvet  &Win  
C r 	  STANDARD TERMS - PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 

INVOICE DATE  
03 
-a 

FINCO.e.WASLEAlie•firi. NIT 

)(- 
Return lo: 

Date required: 

 

Opal lamler.laron 

Accounting Approval Plum 3.40.100114, 	.1710( 
Ctrael pr

1 
 

_MOT PAPERS/1M  

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 796 of 1698 	 DDU16 - 009126 



Min Shyers 
Caw 836-1377 

744-6534 

wows urnums, INC. 
Sewer * Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
601 MOWS LN. CHINA SPRING. /X. 7603 

Hobert Claw, 
(317) 536-4511 

74+4132 

JAN. 1 THRU JAN. 30, 1997 

THE CLIFFS 

1.42,940 FT. OF PVC MIMI-25 (PjlASE  
2. 60d-FT. of 4" PVC PIPE 8 1.25 (2 br. 
3. 4 hrs. of backhoe & labor Installing 12" 
Pro 

Shop) 
4 4 hrs of backhoe & labor Installing 12" 
Course) 

i tPi  I'M 
condo) 
gate valve (New 

gate valve (Golf 

TOTAL DUE $17,325.00 
ITS,  

DDU010282 

Ex. DDU-18 
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DDU16 - 009127 



DDPROPETTIESCONSTRUCTION 

DATE 	INVOICE NO COMMENT AMOUNT DISCOUNT 

001253 

NET AMOUNT 
06/24/99 117484 	INSTALL PIPE-PHASEXI 3,375.00 .00 3,375.00 
07/01/99 117485 	FINAL INSTALLATION OF P 3,750.00 .00 3,750.00 

00
,t..won),  

1\40,  

CHECK: 001253 07/13/99 UTILITY SERVICE COMPANY 
	

CHK TOTAL: 	7,125.00 

DDU010402  

Ex. DDU-18 
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Vendor # 

Vendor Name  Utility Service 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Company: 	JÇ  
Department: 	0/0..-AA-lir I  

(new vender et ' 

address doge) Return In Chaeli ries*-0;0411:  

Dace stylise& Adl-kle-7,  

Check Stub Comment (30 characters) 

Description ilacinde explanation of 

any variance to budget) 

,lutateð422_-gosx2 xr 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
Page 799 of 1698 DDU16 - 009129 

Relived by Jennifer Welumt 6/20/99  
Artl.prol 

Location: Cliffs 

Invoice # Invoice Data Invoice Total :- Joh* ; ' - GasITAdo G/L Account # G/L Comment (20 Characters) Arommt 

11704 6/24/99 S 	3.375.00 445-10:'•' ' Installation of pipe 0 	3.375.00 

.I. 
_ 

FORWARDED TO 

.. 
—Dot/att. DIAMOND 

A  A 5:15 

• zt 

•••• -Total 3,37s.0s \` 	 . 	 -rati $ 	3,375.00 

C
OV

O
L

O
M

O
 Field Batch II 

/36 	L-1) le.aiethh  
Approved by NU Moor 



-9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 -- 
15 
16 
-17 
18 

Tii7P4 buF 
20 
RECEIVED BY 

19 3 	 

1174814 
unurY SERVICE COMPANY 

2916 RIVER RIDGE 

i 	 _._ 	. I 	 ' 	* Zi47,12  
, cusitimEk;co-kofk r4c5. 	PHONENOT411475-1545 DATE - 

' NAME c„,, 	A 
emit/tit „,,,'.........4  

GRANSURY, TEXAS 76048 

1 ADD 
i 	RES4 	c :14. 
' t-ITY, StVit -‘ „..../.---1 

a 3)  'le 73-2 0 4 

I 	
SOTD RY 	1 CASH I C,C5.D CHARGE ' ON ACCTI MOSE RAID OUT 

t 	 1 	 I 	
i RETD 
	

1 
QUAN. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 ." PRICE 4/ AMOUNT 

' 1 1/3.5-4V ' (4.t,ek Su,/ Pe 	iireteti 	2.So 3,,`. in'" , 
2 	' ?Xl,c(cict'i( e;f11•41. SP,et;',.e. 

, 3 	' a.ro tot 	C.i--€.?.SS• t lir . 
; 4 	

CT.4. 	707, 

KEEP THIS SLIP FOR REFERENCE 

IC 51305 

DDU010404  

Ex. DDU-18 
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4sior weir cc 

addreut dmolge) Rih" eked",  thal. 	idE±EAVel- 
nut. 	PI a ,ft ftY.  

Chet* Stub Cinema (30 characters) 

Doscciption (Include esplimation of 

rty variance to budged 

Finaig •AtiZadia# b;, glade etr - c tIS  

6/30/99 Prepared by Itmtifer We.hunt 

DDU16 - 009131 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 801 of 1698 

Vendor Name Utility Service Company 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Company: ADC 

Department: Construction 

Location: CLAW 

Invoice 0 invoice Date Invoice Total Jab* Cost Code G/L Account 0 GfL Comment OA ammeterr Amount 

117455 711/99 $ 	3,750.00 S1.2* BIM .r().SiatePli); 	' rungp 3,750.00 

--F01-iWARDtu 1U 
DOUBLE DIAMONB- 

_ 
ripm 3 0 1999 

(394  A 

3,750.00 Total 3,750.00 

Vendor * 

Approved by  Sill Oliver 	Field Batch // 

Adj (9- 	t-i27,66:11‘46246( 	Vr---- \c‘\  

S
O

I/0
1.0

n
Cl
a
 



117485 
UTILITY SERVICE COMPANY 

2916 RIVER RIDGE 
EUTrcii,.4EHTs-orffbirsio. 	aGRAN6119A 

PHONE/FAX 81 73-3545 7///-77 

"It)  Lie 1 rn 3..w,,,IP -7,7; 0. 	 --;;;A. 
ADDRESS 

gwre /3 (90 
Erry, sr 	IP 

Q.11135_, 

SOLD RY 	 CASH 	C O.D. I CHARGE 

1 
QUAN. 	 DESCRIPTION 

. 1  t.5700 Rock.s.—; 

3 
i-jt 7 
	Da 

S_Gvvete. 

4 ; 

, 
6 

7 	
'1-  JUN-3 -als02-

- 

12 I 

i 
TO1 

__. -- .. 

P  

.J._.;,..,.., 

	 , 

1.-  
v..., 

_,._,
„ 
	_ct:;5__ 

' 	•   
1 3 

14' 

....
\ 1 

 

A- 

' , 
15 .., 1..,  p. 

6 

--r ia) 7,J4.- 6cia—nlei-478----  
18 

19 

20 

RECEIVED BY 

KEEP THIS SUP FOR REFERENCE 

TC 56M5 

ON ACCT.; MDSE PAID OUT, 
RETD 

PRICE AMOUNT 

26.s. 3, 75b, 

DDU010406 

Ex. DDU-18 
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DOUBLE DIAMOND, INC. 051188 

DATE INVOICE NO COMMENT AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT 
05/31/97 053197- 	BACKHOE WORK 1,040.00 .00 1,040.00 
06/02/97 060297 	SHIP STORE 3,675.00 .00 3,675.00 

3PF.11 .1171 2 	191r7  

CHECK: 051188 06/19/97 SHOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
	

c)1101 CHK TOTAL: 	4,715.00 

DDLI010336 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Accounting Approval r?) 6-1 

  

	JP. IUI.srpaAr.*1.  
lI..*rau.clll. 100 VIM PAPERCUM  

   

Date required: 

VENDOR # 2080 

VENDOR NAME SHOWS UTILITIES, INC 

Vendor Address: 608 SHOWS LN 
(if new vendor or 
address change) CHINA SPRINGS, TEXAS 76633  

Company: DDI 

Department: CONST/UTIIJTIES 

Location: THE CLIFFS 

 

Tax ID' 

 

Corporation 

 

    

rIss/No) 

Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Code GIL Account No. Check Comment Amount 

051197  5/31/97 51,040 00 8112 15-030 BACKHOE WORK 8160.00 
8090 15-030 BACKHOE WORK . $380 00 
8108 15-030 

/ WORK $380.00 

'-'4IMOID-  1426 

1CKHOE ,__.. 
CF> 7, 	CKHOE WORK $120.00 

• \ 
„ „  

-,.._ 
--....._ 

,-... ...----" 

. 	. 
r  

JUN 3 1997 
JUN V z wJ7 

_ 
Total s1,o40.00 '"''' u"°"4 	''''""Y', / Total $1,040 00 

4  /  
Return to: 

Explanation: BACKHOE WORK-SEWER, SEWER LIFT STATION 

DAWN PENNINGTON 
	

6/2/97 

APProvecl: Aoief.:52• 
	 pate er•par.4 

0 	STANDARD TERMS - PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF I 
C 
o INVOICE DATE 
.... 
o 
r.# 
44 
V 

F WICINEIP.ral• Colin/F.1n 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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06/02/1997 10:19 	8176944416 
	

k,H1TE BLUFF 
	

PAGE 01 

FRTM : EAGLE POO( COMMUNITY RSSOC. 	ANCNE NO. : 717 584 3037 	Jun. Eft 199 7 11: 09PM FT 

SHOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
Sewer & Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
608 SHOWS LN. CHINA SPRINGS, TX 76633 

Anon Shows 
254) $36-1377 
7444534 Motile 

Robert Shows 
254) 8364511 
744-4132 blebufs 

*ie. /44 31 Pr, 7 

Tit ci FAA 

 

r, 02G 	ik„Ak.t. 	e 46.00 rowo 

7;1.... I a,- s/040. 00 

ts-ri,€ThIs 9052— oo _go 

Co a:0'7T^ —  -3`01.46-  S2112 

— CrbP 	3sL srip, 
got 

DDU010338 

Ex. DDU-18 	
Page 805 of 1698 	

DDU16 - 009135 

se 
I 2,0  cr° 

551.17af 	I &L" 



Check Amt 

Check Date 

Check No 

$ 1,485.00 
05/10/00 
2613 

Double Diamond Properties Const 	Chase Bank of Texas 
4849 Greenville Ave., Suite 1300 
Dallas, TX 75206 	 °alias, Texas 	 32115/1110 

Pay - 	ONE THOUSAND POUR HUNDRED EIGHT( FIVE AND W100 DOLLARS 

Utility Service Company 
Attmbili Oilvar 
633 River Ridge 
Granbury, TX 76046 

*** COPY *** 
Your Signature Hen 

To the 
order 
of : 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor No ;. UT1LCER 	 Check No : 2613 
	

05/10/00 
LARRY Service Company 

Reference Invoice Date i 	Gross Amount Description Net Amount Pald 

invoice 1128627 04/03/00 106 00 Utility Service Company 1485 DO 

Totals : 1,485.00 1,485.00 

DDI1010408 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 806 of 1698 	 DDU16 - 009136 



Location: 

Retire check to: 

Date required: 

Vendor Address: 

*light new sender 

roddrsos change 

14I6HL1614T "SPECIAL SITUATIDfsls oNLY" 

Approved by: Rill Oliver 

	LI0C/11-' 

DDU16 - 009137 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 807 of 1698 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor * 

Vendor Name: Utility Service CD  
Company: CiDC 

Department: ConStruchon 

Dna= * Inv, Date Inv. Total Job # Cost Code Company 6/L Acct.# Dept. 6/L Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

628827 02/02/2000 $ 	1,485.00 8176 DV* lb50-acc 134113hoad, enrstatt $ 	1,485.00 

,,,- t,-:. 	r• 	t. aal_ ./ , - - -, i/
e:i
l_ g V 

Grand Total: $ 	1,485.00 Grand Total:. $ 	1,485.00 

Check Stub Comment 

Manager Comments. 

Explain variance to budget 

04/Z5/2000 Prepared by: Jennifer Wehmt Accounting Use Ordy 

At:49. 
Field Batch *F. 



UTILIIY SERVICE t,.-ANY' 
2916 RIVER RIDGE 

GRANBURY, TEXAS 76048 
-57 3 45 

628872 

CUSOOMER'S ORDER NO. DEPARTMENT DATE 

2/2/2=0 
NAME 	n 	1  

	

> Li 	1 k 	0 i ‘IIIILlviCii 	Cf>o,  i f PICK l'r  ti)A1 1.-Ab i 
ADDRESS 

IL 4 Oth 	ItO asis öviỳe 
Cry, STATE Z11:41 	/,'=,—;eris 	76 64 46,2* 
'SOLD BY CASH 	1 	C.O.D. CHARGE ON ACCT. MDSE RETD PMD 01.11 

QUANTITY DESCRI9ION PRICE AMOUNT 

540  1,24-C.., 	64,4.. 	c.cf 	/  
2 gri4 	r‘Dod 	CPOSSI,„ 
3 S k•etitS 	Er 	EZ113 /./ i 
4 

5 S- 40 7  0 'F2,7-5-- 
6 
7 
8 I 
9 

10 \I 	-76—et 1)c4.  
11 a ,i, 
12 

i- 

13 j.,,iir.  IN6  t 
1 4 

 

1 6 
 

If 

15 RE;C; MATED- 

APR 2 0 2000 : 
. 

17 \ i 
18 BY: 	 r--- I 
19 1 

I 
20 ' 
RECEIVED BY 

CAdarns 
5805 

KEEP THIS SLIP FOR REFERENCE - 

DDUO10410 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
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Thum That a 

Deis F9999/11& 

N9.9 Addrue 

C1.9519 ol Adams: 

199099101 

Fed WS: 

111121119513911 311ECIAL W11311090 coax 

DDU16 - 009139 

Ex. DDU- 18 
Page 809 of 1698 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

FORWARDED TO 
Than * in Thsion 	 !DOUBLE DIAMOND 	Company:  ODC-DDU  

woks How  RSC Equipment Rental 

119w Vendor Hamm 
APR 0 12005 	Departrnont  Utifiles  

Lannon: Chffs 

Mums* Inc Ws Inv. Total J51991 Cost Code Intor C9. GIL Ace.* ell. Osse bent 011. Corna....t 9311Chenetors or L•951 .km...1 
33689304-009 2122108 $ 1.513.92 DOU $5104000 Wolin Tap Expennsa 9.1390 Sackhos rental ; 756.96 

-.—..... DOU 1520-0000 Swim' Top Expense 8090 Backhoe rental $ 758,96 
ay 

tt j'" , fi 
APR 0 4 RErg 

Orme Taut 3 	1.513.52 anew Utak 3 1.513 O2 

Chock Ste Cement 

199199902 Convnintr 

Erpli samosa In &opt 

1.0
LO

I• O
rl a

C
I 

191919111.19919 	 5950  Karma 

Accounting ton Only "2, 



Oty. Unit/item X I Make-Model /Descriptidn NUM 	Day Week j 44Neek Amount 

   

474120 	DEERE 310G-WET-D/L 
RACKHOE-2WD 12-15 Ser 	T0310GX924937 

Hours out: 1826.400 	Hours in: 2041.100 'Totnl: 212.700 
Env Fee Rates Dy/Wk/Mo: 2.00/4.00/8.00 

4 

230.00 230.00 690.00 1850.001 	690.00 

SALES ITEMS: 

Qty 	Item Number. Description - 	 Unit 

	

1 	• KEY 	 EQ KEYS 	 RECt HAR o  3 WOO 	EA 	 15.000 	15.00 

	

1 	TR 	 TIRE REPAIR 	 EA 	 368.7-501 ' 368.75 

CUSTOMER DAMAGE RIM HAD TO BE REPLACED 
LF WHEEL , RR TIRE HAD A NAIL IN IT - 

	

1 	ERF 	 ENVIRONMENTAL RECOVERY FEE 

	

23 	1 DSL 	 DIESEL FUEL SERVICE 
DELIVERY SERVICE 

'PICK UP SERVICE 	' 	 - . 	• 
TX 2% DSL SURCHARGE 
FINAL BILL: 2/11/08 06:00 PM THRU 2/15/08 02:00 PK_ 

es/0 
A  7 ogo 

Sub-total:, 1313.40 
LDW Assurance 	14%:1 	96.60 

State Tax: 78.72 County Tax: 	6.30 City Tax: 18.90 Tax:I 	103.92 
Total:1 1513.92 

1 

EA 	 4.000 	4.00 
EA 	 5.9501 ' 136.85 

- I 

.85,* 7: ss.°6 
13.801 	13.80 

fTHEEOWPMENTDOESNOTWVRK 	MIXTIMESHWTSOR 	REICALSERVICECORPDRATION 	CUSTOMERISRESPONIME 	 CUSTOMERMSOLELTRESPONSIeLE 
MWWERLY,NOTWYTHEOFFICEA7 • OVERTINERATESMAY • BILLSFORTMEOFMAMESMON • SDIRREFUEUMVIRECAMAGE 0 FORTatglalitrtgaNTANC 

ONCEORCALLI4M:14:24/77 	 APPLY 	 INCLUGANGHOUMWS 	 ANOREMMR 

1. LDW Assurance will be charged absent proof of insurance listing Rental Service Corporation as the loss payee. LDW Assurance Is NOT INSURANCE 
and does not orner upset, overturned, tire or overhead damage or accessory Items regardless of fault. 

2. Customer must call to release equlprnent and Is responsible for released equipment until It is piciced up. 
3. Customer is fully responsible for the safekeeping, maintenance, damage to or theft of items rented. 
4t All terrns and Conditions of your original Rental or Sales Agreement apply to this invoice. 
Terms: Payment Due Upon Receipt of invoice - Delinquency charges, at the maximum monthly rate allowed.by  law, will 

apply 30 days from the date of invoice. Collection fees for delinquent accounts, including attorney / collection 
agency fees and expenses incurred by Rental Service Corporation, are the responsibility of the customer. 

M91110 61•1210011.1049•1.9.• 

DDU010702 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Check Slob Comment 
Mansperlsr Commas 

beam warns. le Budget 

Customer Double Dimond Corp. 
Gust 271130 

P.P624 bt  DIM= Srt*lay  

xpannee er. Dam Legatee. ulYlieny Stworouss Fuld Balch at 

 

)010 -0  

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Pormanozo TO 
Vandal' I n Sermon  UNITEOU 	DOUI9LE MIAMOND 	Company:  DDC-DDU 

vendorN.O,e  United Equipment Rentals 
New Vender tramp 	  

New Address et 
Change el Addrees: 	  

Phone* 
Fed 117 

Insole. 5 Inv. Litt avv. Taisi Job /I Cost Code Inter C.. 0/1 Motif GA. Dew O.pt 001.. Comment (20 Chamotem or LessI Ammon 

72704288-001 4/20/08 $ 2,838.61 001J 8520-0000 Sewer Tap Expense 8090 Trencher I 4 tad At 
..—......... DDU 8510-0000 Water Tap Expense 8090 Trencher .-i 4,619.30 

et- LI i 	9 

9  len 

Grand Toter $ 	11.630 61 Grand Teter $ 	1.531111 

Ex. DDU-18 
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MAY 	2008 
Oepertrnent Uhldies 

 

 

Leaden: Cres 

 

    

'1IGHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS otar 

  

Return ratedt lo. 

Os* ussinsi 

  

    

     



800-UR Rents (800-877-3687) 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORD, TX 76449-5025 

Office: 940-779-4554 Cell: 940-779-4554 

81 -0.37-34973S21.pOl 1 of 1 200 	 Ð00081 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES 00 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025 

to 

0 

OUnited" 
Rentals 

LOCATION 03 7 
513b LASS LOOP 120 SOOTS 
POST WORM TX 76113 
817-4113-5411 127-413-0723 PAX 

4 WEEK BILLING 
INVOICE 

# 72704286-001 
Customer Number : 279130 
Invoice Date 	1 4/20/0B 
Date Out 
	

4/03/08 12:00 PM 
Billed Through : 5/01/08 

Job Locations 160 CLIFFS DR, GRAFORD 
Job Number i 1 
P.O. Number I 
Ordered By t MICHAEL RUSSELL 
Written By : CYCLE BILL 
Ralimparson : 7219 

1 

 " 1 .., , 1,0,,,,,,, en1,11,,,,IN., ,. ,4,•41.-,,,* .,,,,-. ,,,,,,,, r.;t: .- ,, , s.,,41s 

PAYMENT OF $9638.61 DUE ON 5/20/08 

i PAYMENT OPTIONS : ChedOWell) - Chick(Fax) • Oridll Card(Phonsi 
FALLING MIMES : PhIl 281 -340-4800 Fs* 251440-39M 

E,AVIRT.741,1,..•M*14 

tow TO : UNITED EOUIPIAENT RENTALS GULF, LP. 
FILE 51122 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-1122 

Qty Equipment Min 	 Day Week 4 Week 	Amount 

1 TRENCHER 70 HP + 
1029759 	Make: VERMEER Model: 
HR OUT: 	64.00 	HR IN: 

SALES ITEMS: 
Qty Item number 
1 ENV 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE 
UM: (EA) EACH 

DELIVERY CHARGE 

PICKUP CHARGE 

860.00 	895.00 	2690.00 
	

7350.00 	7350.00 
RT950 Ser 4: 1VR4112F581000359 

	

TOTAL: 	64.00 

Stock class 	Unit 	 Price 	 Amount 

	

MCI 
	

EA 	 25.000 	 25.00 

250.00 

250.00 

Contact Name: Michael 940-779-4554 
Customer is required to call this 
equipment off of rent. 
This reservation was created by the 

Custmer Care Center. If you have any 
questions please email 
Reservationgroup@ur.com  
BILLED FOR FOUR WEEKS 4/03/08 THRU 5/01/08 12:00 PM 
RENTAL PROTECTION ACCEPTED 

FOR YOUR CONVENZENCX: ON/TZD 111:21TAL8 18 BOW OFFERING 
A TOLL-FRE2 NUMB= TO CALL EQUIPMENT OFF RENT 

PLEASE CALL SOO-OR-RENTS (800-877-3687) 
CUSTOMER CARE REPRESENTATIVES ARE AVAILABLE 24/7 TO SUPPLY YOU WITH A 
TERMINATION NUMBER IN ORDER TO CLOSE THIS CONTRACT. A CLEANING CHARGE 
WILL APPLY TO ALL EQUIPMENT RETURNED WITH EXCESSIVE DIRT, CONCRETE, 
AND/OR PAINT. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGES INCLUDING T/RES. 
THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR MISSING KEYS AND A REFUELING 
CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL EQUIPMZVT NOT RETURNED FULL OF FUEL. 

vsio goo 

v9,  gra° 

  

 

R.F.(72 NTFT; 

APR 2 8 'ad 
BY: 

   

DDU010705 

11115 4 WEEK SUING eeexceis ISSUED SUBJECT TO TNE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT, WHICH ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE. 

Sub-total: 7875.00 
Rental protection: 1029.00 

Tax: 	734.61 
Total: 9638.61 

A COPY OF THE RENTAL AOREENENT IS AVAILABI  F  UPON FEOUEST 	 Page : 	1 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 812 of 1698 
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Ch.* Sfuto COrnmmt 
N9.994,(51Convnanic 

Wan Virlarce to bainet 

C.A. 1104143 

Fold II9tch 

o L
to

to
n

a
a

  

A-7th 

	 caP 

RECT JUN 2 Wee, 

DDU16 - 009143 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Accounts Payable Coding Form 

FORWARDED TO D*""Pws 	W-DDU  
DOUBLE DIAMOND t.eati•n: 

Vendor Ohl Navimion JOHNSUP 
Vendor Nuns  Johnson Lab & Sunray Inc 

maw veneer it.aa  Johnson Lab & Supply inc. 

MAY 3 0 2008 
Return chock 

Date warmed: 

New Arldnsu or 410 N. Tennessse St. 
Change of Addlross: Palestine, TX 751101 

Plume I: 	903-729-3111 
PACO 0: 	75-2317188 

In... II Inv. Oats Inn. TON Job * CAN Cot. Inlet Co. GA Aeat 6/4. Own DspI. fIll Cimment PA Characters or Loss> Amount 
135414-000 5/1 4/013 $ 	954 94 DM 11450-0000 R&M water Mont 5090 Turbine Master Mt $ 	854.94 

lb,  qa-.  /1,qi 

Joioairri  

Grand Total: S 	054 94 Grand Tot* $ 	04.94 

'HICHLIGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS °Nu^ 



i 
JOHNSON LAB & SUPPLY INC 	 *************** 	Invoice # 	135414-000 
415 N. TENNESSEE ST 	 * 	INVOICE 	* 	Inv Date: 05/14/08 
PALESTINE, TEXAS 	 *************** 	Pap # 	1 
75801 	 ' 1 
Phone: (903)-729-3111 

SOLD TO: 	 SHIP TO: 

CLIFFS CLUB CORP. 	 -= 	CLIFFS CLUB CORP. 
ATT: DERESSA SMIDDY 

GRAFORD TX 76449 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 	I 	MAY 1 V2008 

GRAFORD TX 76449 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 

ATT: DERESSA SMIDDY 

Phone: (940)779-4554 
P.O. # 	 Fax: 	9407794560 

Terms 	Orderit/Rel 
	

Cust # SalesRep 	Ship Via 	Req-Dt Reference 

NET/30 DAYS 	135414-000 	104443 TOM BUNT 	UPS 	051308 

Stock # 
	

Ordered 	Shipped U/M 	Unit Price Unit Disc Extension 

TX 

771.68 771.68 

Sub Total 771.68 

FREIGHT 18.10 
Sales Tax 65.16 

Total 854.94 

MMT3 	 1 	 / 	EACH 
3 FLG TURBINE MASTER MT 
UPS#1Z74010X0349483646 

vq.)0 

y 	gtqo 

cLf—f-) 

DDU010711  
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Check Stub COOMect 

1110119.01 Comments. 

Seiner Vanance to Iltelbet 

Customer Double Manton* Carp. 

Coat. 270130 

Prepead br 

Approved by Reef bald,* 

E
L

L
O

L
0f

1(
30

 

Aunt Approvek 	  

NP Seteb tt _Mt:4 (g2  

Aleenuntann Uen Only 

REn JUN nraij 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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Accounts Payable Coding Forrn 

Company:  ODC-DOU 
FORWARDED TC wipes  

DOUPLE 111AMONO.A.: Cliffs 

MAY 3 0 2008 
/Mum cheek to. 

DM. request 

Invoke* 	1 kn. Date low. Total Job 0 Celt Code Inter Co. GIL Auct.* OIL Dam Dept. GA. Comment 120 Characters or Lees) Amount 

72704286-002 5/16108 $ 6,768.28 EMU 13520-0000 Sewer Tap Expense 8090 Trencher $ 3.384 14 
----. DDU 8510-0000 Water Tap Expense 8090 Trencher $ 3,384 14 

'7 1/3
_ 

i ((trOt 0 

.., 

Juiv 0 
3 
lap 

Grand Total: 1 	11.711 21 Grand Total: $ 	11.761.21 

Vendor *in Navieion UNREQU 
Vendor tome  Unded Equiprnert Rentals 

New Vender Mem 

New Address or 

Change of Addmem 

Phone /A 

Fed 10 111: 

1110HUGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS oevr 



Customer NUmber : 
Invoice Date 	: 
Rental Out 
Rental In 

279130 
5/16/08 
4/03/08 
5/16/08 

12:00 PM 
B:11 AM 

Job Location: 160 CLIFFS DR, GRAFORD 
Job NUmber : 1 
P.O. Number t 
Ordered By : M/CHAEL RUSSELL 
Written By t UR537BG 
Salespereon 	7219  

4 Week Amount 

7350.00 

Price 

5360.00 

Amount 
25.000 25.00 

6.200 94.24 

Sub-total: 5405.00 
Fuel: 94.24 

Rental protection: 753.20 
Tax: 515.94 

Total: 6768.28 
Customer Care Center. If you have any 
question8 please email 
ReservatiOngroupeur.com  
FINAL BILL: 5/01/08 12:00 PM THRU 5/16/08 0811 AM. 
RENTAL PROTECTION ACCEPTED 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, UNITED RENTALS IS NOW OFFERING 
A TOLL-FREE NUMBER TO CALL EQUIPMENT OFF RENT 

PLEASE CALL 800-UR-RENTS (800-877-3687) 
CUSTOMER CARE REPRESENTATIVES ARE AVAILABLE 24/7 TO SUPPLY YOU WITH A 
TERMINATION NUMBER IN ORDER TO CLOSE THIS CONTRACT. A CLEANING CHARGE 
WILL APPLY TO ALL EQUIPMENT RETURNED WITH EXCESSIVE DIRT, CONCRETE, 
AND/OR PAINT. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGES INCLUDING TIRES. 
THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR MISSING KEYS AND A REFUELING 
CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL EQUIPMENT NOT RETURNED FULL OF FUEL. 

171.7 650 

gCg-C)  
C N 40-4  

ma INVOICE /S ISSUED SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TNE RENTAL AGREEMENT. WHICH ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE. 

Day 

Stock class 
MCI 

MCI 

Qty Equipment # 

1 TRENCHER 70 HP + 
1029759 	Make: VERMEER 
HR OUT: 	64.00 HR IN: 

SALES ITEMS: 
Qty Item number 
1 ENV 

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE 
UM: (EA) EACH 

15.2 FUEL 
FUEL FOR ABOVE RaITAL UNIT 
DM: (EA) EACH 

Min 

860.00 
Model: RT950 Ser #: 

78.30 	TOTAL: 

895.00 	2690.00 
1VR4112F581000359 
14.30 

Reek 

Unit 
EA 

EA 

Contact Name: Michael 940-779-4554 
Customer is required to call this 
equipment off of rent. 
This reservation was created by the 

cm, unitea 
Rentals 

tr.o. • 
5130 mar LOOP tin SOVIII 
1,087 WONT, rx. iSus 
117-411;-$411 1117-483-0723 FAX 

FitN I AL Fit I LAIN 
INVOICE 

# 72704286-002 

: 940-779-4554 

t-i7:TWED 
MAY 4J 6 ZOC8 

800-UR Rents (800-877-3687) 

Office: 940-779-4554 Cell 

3.1.679 1 MB 0.389 35878S21.p03 1 of 1 200 

Ilf 
DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025  

PAYMENTOF$6768.213DUEON 6/15/08 
• • 

PAYMENT OPTIONS Chock(Mail) - Chad-(Fax) - Czodll Carcehone) 
taLum3 mOUIRIES : Ph* 281-340-4900 ROI 281-240-3905 

nest TO: UNITED EQUIPMENT RENTALS GULP, LP, 
FILE 51122 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-1122 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORD, TX 76449-5025 

A COPY OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT IS ABA/LAME UPON REOUEST. Page: 1 

DDL1010714 

Ex. DDU-18 
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90 Sackhoe Rental D2/17-1114) 

Immo. AI* ...re • Goa PM 

Totsl_S Z325 57 Total $ 2,326 67 

336511304405 $ 2.325.67 5510-0000 

5520-0000 

NI* TO 4••••• Baddlo. Rental (l2/174/141 $ 1,154.33 

,154.34 

DDIJ 01/07/05 

JAN  

• • 	*tf'  4.44.440  HARRY SHEARouse 

114152  
ifriok 

JENNIFER 

Isollars 

Aaraunt. 	Cada" Fenn 

vestet RSCEQUI 	 seen., DDC,ODU 

Equip.At Ronal 	 CONSTRUCTION 

rkwo.re ueee 	 1.4.44.4 THE CUFFS 

oraumea 

fama 	 It.em Om. 

ilaiasart Ma. mallow taw 

    

04.4444.440/44.4.44.44  FlacIthoe rental used for water and sewer taps. 

.0005101 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Qty 	Unit/ Item X_ Mbke4Wodel/DescrIptm 
	

Mtn 
	

Day 
	

Weak 
	

4-Week Amount 

1 474120 	DEERE 310G-WET-D/L 
BACKHOE-2WD 12-15 Ser #: T0310GX924937 
Hours out: 1828.400 Hours in: 	Total: -1828.400 
Env Fee Rates Dy/Wk/Mo: 2.00/4.00/8.00 

230.00 230.00 690.00 1850.00i 1850.00 

   

SALES ITEMS: 

	

Qty 	Item Number Description 	 Unit 	 Price] 

	

1 	i ERF 	 ENVIRONMENTAL RECOVERY FEE 	 EA 	 8.000! 
	

8.00 
DELIVERY SERVICE 
TX 2% DSL SURCHARGE 	 37.001 

	
37.00 

EQUIPMERT STILL OUT - RENTAL CONTINUES. 
Equipment must be called off rent to receive off rent confirmation number and stop nent 
BILLED FOR RIM WEEKS 12/17/07 711151 1/14/05 06:00 PM 

REVD JAN 1 5 2008  

Sub-total:i 1895.00 
WM Assurance 	10:1 	259.00 

	

State Tax: 132.32 County Tax: 10.59 City Tax: 31.76 Tax:1 	174.67 
Tota1:1 2325.67 

... 

IlwaTv,: 33685301406 custompr:  564662 
	

PO AN CLIFFS RESORT 	Job Rpm 1 - THE CLIFFS HOY 16, POSSUM KINGDOM 

YTHE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK 	MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR 	RENTAL SERVICE CORPORATION 	CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE 	 CUSTOMER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE 
PROPERLY, NOTIFY QM OFFICE AT • OyERTI6TE RATES MAy • SILLS RIR TIME OF POSSESSION t FOR RE FUEUNG, TIRE DAMAGE • FOR YHE SAFE USE, MAINTENANCE AND 

ONCE OR CALLI-860.221I-7777 	 APPLY 	 INCLUOING HOUDAYS 	 AND REPAIR 	 SAFEKEEPING OF EOUIPMENT 

1. LDIA/Assurance will he charged absent prootof Insurance Nsting Rental ServiceCorporatlon astheiass payee. LOW Aissurance is NOT INSURANCE 
and does not cover upset, overtunvd, tire oroverhead damage oraccessohrttems aganBess Wank. 

2. Customer must callto release equipment andis msponsIbleforrekumed equipmerd until lt is pCked up. 
3. Customer is Puny responsible forthenatekeephlg,mairtenarm darnacnitoorthettoffterns tented. 
4. All terms and CAinakins ofyourcOclinalRentalcuSales Agreement apply to this Invoice. 
Terms: Payment Due Upon Receipt of invoice - Delinquency charges, at the maximum monthly rate allowed by law, will 

apply 30 days from the date of invoice. Collection fees for delinquent accounts, including attomey / collection 
agency fees and expenses incurred by Rental Service CorporWon, are the responsbility of the customer. 

ellitA10411011•1.0811.11 	 1•04110 1•1110•11 

DDU010695 
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Acee 

(0-2/ PiNd Bach 	 Aect Approval. 

L
O

LO
LO

I1
Cl

a
 

Km) JUN 2 Mad? 

Accounts Payable Coding Po= 

Vender s in Nawoon 

 

Cinngsny.  DDC-ODU 

   

1410HUGHT SPECIAL SITUATIONS 0111.1.  

MAY 3 0 2008Re—d—kw 	  
Owe moored: 

Invoke # Inv. Pao Am Totst Jon* Cost Code Inter Co. GA. Anct.0 On. DM Not. /GA. Common 1211 Chu-40nm or Lanni Amount 

36827591-001 5/12/08 $ 4;149 03 DOU 13520-0000 Sewer Tao Expellee 8090 Bobcat Rental 

----* 

0'1)1  
1/09...  yeieN  

4 us  
A 

Grand Total: 3 	4.149 03 Grand Teat 9 4.14903 

Check Slob Comore 

mansuer(sy CornmentS: 

Ewan WON. b tudost 

Vendor Nem.  RSC Equipment Rental 

New Vendee Norm 

New Addres• or 

Chomp of Address: 

!horn* 

Fed II3 -R 

FORWARDED ft= 	 rti" 
DOUBLE DIAMOND d's  

Ex. DDU-18 
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City Unitl Item # Make4odel/Deschilltion Min Day Week 4-Week Amount 

1 	645545 	BOBCAT 5150 

SKIDSTEER LOADER-1351-1600 LB Ser it: 529711969 

Hours out: 922.400 	Hours in: 	Total: -922.400 

Env Fee Rates Dy/Wk/Mo: 2.00/4.00/8.00 

195.00 195.00 685.00 1650.00 1650.00 

711876 	ATLASCOPCO SBC410 	 180.00 180.00 540.00 1620.001 	1620.00 
HYD BREAKER-400-600 LB LOW NOISE Ser 8: KAL007767 

1 	l 310-1900 SKIDSTEER DIGGING BUCKET-60-62" 
	

N/C 

SALES ITEMS: 

QtY 	Item Number Description 	 Unit 	 Price 

1 	ERF 	 ENVIRONMENTAL RECOVERY FEE 	 EA 	 8.000 

DELIVERY SERVICE 	 97.00 

EQUIPMENT STILL OUT - RENTAL CONTINUES. 
Equipment must be called off rent to receive off rent confirmation number and stop rent 
BILLED FDR FOUR liEEKS 4/21/08 TNRU 5/19/06 11:00 AM 

8.00 

97.00 

	

Sub-total: 	1175.00 
LCW Assurance 	14X:I 	457.80 

	

State Tax: 239.56 County Tax: 19.17 City Tax: 57.50 lax: 	316.23 
lbtal:' 4149.03 

yoD -q090  

d(0A- 4'ajba  

..m.; 	,,t 	mw. le, ...wet &INUUUN 

FTHEEOOPMENTOOESNOTWORK 	MULTIPLESHWTSOR 	RENTALŠERWCECORPORMION 	CUSTOMERISRESPOWALE 	 CUMWEAISŠOLELYRESPONWEILE 
PROPERO4NOTIFYTHEOFRCEAT • OVERTIMERMSMAY f BILLSFORTMEOFPOSSESSION • FORREFUELING.11REDAMAGE • FORTHESAFELISE,MAINTENANCEAND 

ONCEORCAU-14WC4MTnt 	 AMY 	 INCLUDINGHOUDAYS 	 ANMREACA 	 SAFEKEEPINGOFEQUIPMENT 

1, LDW Assurance win be charged absent proof of insurance listing Rental Service Corporation as the loss payee. LDW Assurance is NOT INSURANCE 
and does not cover upset, overturned, tire or overhead damage or accessory items regardless of fault 

2. Customer must call to release eqUiprrtent and is responsible for released equipment until It is picked up. 
3. Customer is fully responsible for the safekeeping, maintenance, damage to or theft of Items rented. 
4. All terrns and Conditions of your original Rental or Sales Agreement apply to thls invoice. 	 . 
Terms: Payment Due Upon Receipt of Invoice - Delinquency charges, at the maximum monthly rate allowed by law, will 

apply 30 days from the date of Invoice. Collection fees for delinquent accounts, including attorney / collection 
agency fees and expenses incurred by Rental Service Corporation, are the responsibility of the customer. 

grasim 1113/2.04 

DDU010708 
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...1411111•ablfee 

F.0 B. 

•••-.1.,---6 	----- - 	„ 	_ _ _ .5 	• 

1-19: -ECP LOURS IAW.40 

etkr- 	II • 31-5-51-11,4 

4." 74)133 75002 • 33`J S 	• Pairview, Texas 75069 • ‘2i4; 727-7$44 • FAX !214.  7 	av 

iNVOICE 

1-,  TO- 

,.:1.1Ft',$,1.iOUBLE DIV4ON1) 
:.TAR RoLTE BOX 19 
,AAnRr, TEXAS 76109 

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABIt  

mveva Dale 	Your Omer No r 	:Popi 

2-3-95 VERBAL-RT4 M-2b65 

SHIPPgD TO: (If other than SOLD TO) ' 

* 3AME 

	

1
"10  dhiPPe 	saireptown 	rtrei 	 i ShIppvd 

	

.-33 -95 	M.J. 	NET-30 	 1 rci Tat r 

air_10 • 

   

IRISiP 4040-AC11-rSF 

It 	PARTS AND LABOR TO INSTALL CHECK VALVES IN 
PRODITT UN! kT 

SU:$ TOTAL 

IAX Bk% 

TOTAL DUE 

1 

 

  

DOU010269 
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ExPlorrahoo  A )01) S'a !Lc/7 Pin pi + 

Dale required. 
M... 	Porl 

WIONCW011111 S Colk.itorp ss
zo

i.o
na

a 

OfIlc Use
, il

oty  

ye../kApAccounting Approval: 	-A14.01  
-7'.a Batch No.: 

Piepared7T7reso  

Approved 

Return to. 
Morn oM 

Vender No.: 	 Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor Name:  / /5; F1 	p 

 

Company:  Zi-\___H(' Oka  

      

      

Vendor Address: 
(if no* vendor or 

change) 

  

DM, 	n 	 s 	i. I if. I 

  

Locationlfe  Bict-c-(  

       

Now Vendor Onk: 

Tax lt  	Corporation. 

Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Cod. on. Account No. Check Comment Amount 

1Apa?r,g Q-5-`17 310;1, gi 9(0-"-.5-  /6a,..-.5c <-, 4' AL!" -?-ccp 1 /4sIeeve, 74,a (971... 

F=N;1,T "tli 

2  FECI1 	IOW 

a-HCE 

*:. 

.i....0.0.0 Toial  a
c
a

,,, 
7 	K.......cm, 	 Total  
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NeWilendo 	- 

Tax lD: 	  
Mafia) 

Explanation: /41 	rl•C 	 oet  

Vender No.: 

Isrotidnr Name:  t 1 	ti l+  

VendoiAddress: 
(W new vendor or 

change) 

Accounts Payaote uoning tom 

Company: 	

•   
Department: Cuni--/Li+i I 	/A ticm-6  

Location: 	EL-Pc 

Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Code GIL Account No. Check Comment Amount 	i 

Ia53R9 '3 a-- i- -clii asu .43 7g:9,  -Ott,- A 0 PVC Pipe- CL 160 a,tMa .43 

CENT TO 
FEB 2 0 15147 

.1% 

Total c-75310 . Ll3 _ '1°6°1'1.1°45 	
(Canittulan the tc.i) 

. 	• 	 ,, 
	Total ag (0  , (.1 	i  

OffideVs Duly 

41 if  

Batch No:: 	  

Accounting Approval: 

Prepared: l 

Approved: 

Retum to: 

'1,,Aytgribicr7 

(Spnia 	Oar) 

Date required: 
Opicsal Slus013110riA 

r NoriCKUIEWORMS XL S Cating Fenn 

Ex. DDU-18 
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VENDOR X 2080 

VENDOR NAME SHOWS UTILITIES, INC 

Vendor Address: 608 SHOWS LANE 
Of new vendor or 
address change) CHINA SPRING. TEXAS 76633  

Company: OD PROP CONSTR CO 

Department: CONST 

1-ocation: THE CLIFFS 

 

Tax ID 

 

Corporation. 

 

     

Invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date Job No. Cost Code i-GtL Account No. Check Comment 

43097 4/3t97 5400 00 8108 15-030 C--.) PIPE 6400 00 
/ 

TO FoRwApcED 
p.,, ...• - 	So i . •.^.4  '. 

21097 MAY 0 

rtt 	., 1997 
Total 5400.00  Vireg Um Glnty) 	trAMInclart Um Or,Y1 Total $400.00 

Ex planation, PIPE 

DAWN PENNINGTON 	512/97 
(Oak rna,..41 

Approved:  Adz/ s 
' 

c 	STANDARD TERMS -PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 
INVOICE DATE  

o 
ra 

Return to 

     

Date required 

     

      

 

Accounting Approval: 

  

allyft Arivoinif• iv* 
11.1.0111,  Pr. Non MO 
.NOT PAPPISCI IP)  

    

     

LIS 

WIGIOJCPayable C44., Fan- 
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FROM : ER5LE KKR. COMMUN I TY tiSSOC: 	PI-CNE NO. : 717 784,  30E17 	Jur. 01 1337 11:08FM P1 

Mau Phowc 
(81?) 636-1371 

244 -6S34 

SHOWS UTILITIES, INC. 
Sewer & Water Lines 

Custom Backhoe Work 
605 SIFIOWS LN, 	SPRINC, T. 7&633 

Robert Shows 
(817) 516-45l1 

744-4133 

City / 	/1., 3/ (4977 

)8' 	eP 1)* cl 	uL e  59.00 	,shi• 

II hrs. G .t 6...• 
	 Cie% 

.3 . 	--S.  . ..I' i'l Q ...Coo. on 
 ,Cr7 

c2 ek-buil61 .,, —5-ci-c4,2 

t 

To-f. I ate- 	34 7..C. 00 

RECENF") 

JUN 0 2 1997 

VVI-111E Urr 

DDU010340 
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DD PROPERTIES CONSTRUCTION CO. 	 010294 

DATE., INVOICE NO COMMENT 	 AMOUNT 	DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT 
02/17/98\897061A 	WATER,AS PER CONTRACT 	56,971.43 	.00 	56,971.43 

!AAR I 7 i'Si33 

CHECK: 010294 03/09/98 TECH-CHEM, INC.o) 	 CHR TOTAL: 56,971.43 

a5 

/5110,(15  
R.b 51-On- 

DDLI010350 
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PREPARED BY: ANN LAUGHUN 
	

2/24/88  
rrsorai 

APPROVED BY: BIU. OLIVER 
PRINT MAIE 

Az/49,  

   

SIGNATURE 

P1110111ft.mm .0..Aorrmie Ann 

W6Ifif  

FIELD BATCH $ 	‘Agt  . *1 .0  oil • 

ACCTO APPROVIk'e 

MP BATCH # 

001  

Vender No.: 	 Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor Name: TECH-CHEM, INC. 

Vendor Address: 
(I new vendor or 

change)  

Company: DOC 

Department  CONSTRUCTION  

Location: THE CUFFS 

New Vendor Conly: 

Tax ID: 	Corporation: 	  

invoice Number Invoice Date Invoice Total Due Date 013 No: Cost Code Gil Account No. Check Comment Amount 

S-971351 l'\' 2/17/98 $ 	56,871.43 , ,,,/ 8136 12,;76---2 WATER, AS PER CONTRACT 66,97143 
4,  

'- 

FrIl'1,0-Arit3CO r- 	TO—  

FEWle ;Tv Mg - _ 	 7 ism  
1 i 

By 

Total $ 	56,971.43 14"".""‘ 	le"'"*"4" 	 Tota $ 	56,871.43 

NCE TO BUDGET 

Ex. DDU-18 
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`1"N • 
.T411111C71.11,6 	 1. lingo. 

•• • . 	N.1:vsz 
•:,s‘weg,-,  • 

t 

P.O. Box 47 *Allen, Texas 75013* 330 S. Hwy, 5 6  Falnileik Texas 75069 * (972) 727-7644 * FAX (972) 727-7899 

INVOICE 
SOLD TO: 

* DOUBLE DIAMOND/THE CLIFFS 
STAR ROUTE BOX 19 

* ORAFORD, TX 76449 

* ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

Irwole*Date YourOMerNo. OurOrderNo. — 

2 —17 —98 CONTRACT 9-97061 

SHIPPED TO: (If other than SOLD TO) 

* SAME 

Olate8Mprmd 

2-11-98 
salesperson 

MJ 
. 

Terms 

PER AGREEMENT 
ShlmadVla 

TCI TRUCK 
F.O.S, 	' 

— — 
,. 

' 	,.. 	,c.v.-_,), T..,' 	. 	4ei 	 _ e ',T. i'10:NO-'Pli _ 	' • r:, 	' 

70S OF CONTRACT ($75,185.0D) DUE WITH 
SHIPMENT OF EQUIPMENT 52629.50 

TAX 81% 4341.93 

6 	 TOTAL DUE 

131  

$56,971.43 

ty, ‘ 

, „ 

EB 1 0 199;_l 

130U010352 
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• 

PURCHASE ORDER, 

TH E C FFS 
FIC 51 BOX 19 
GRAFORD, 1aA5 76449 

NAME  tv11212 	"re  
ADDRESS 	  

cogrAcr NAME 	  

(940) 779-4040 	 _ 
VENDOR INFORmATIuN 

PURCHASE ORDER IN 

DATE  ;;) I 7 -  7 8/ 	• 
....
:261010

fo
othM 

DEPARTMENT 	  

- 

PHONE NO 

QUANTITY 
ITEM 	 ', , 	.' 

DESCRIPTION 
, 

ACCOUNT 
CODE . 

• COST 
EACH '" 

EXTENDED 
COST 

ge*Str,' 	. - 

. /00....M... pi..,,,,,- .(,--,-1/.1,.„.„......_,,,, 
, 

A' . • 

•r  

TOTAL - INCLUDING TAXES AND SHIPPING •••• 

PUReV
i
tht 	 MANAGERS APPROV'AL 	  

4  

TO BE 6.,Ft5iii: 	 ,813 	ti MT," 	 Pa,45 ; •  

DDU010353  
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"Wator Treatrneva- 
Speclatbstif 

330 S. Hwy 5 • Fairview, TX 75089 
PD. Box 47 • Allen, TX 75013 

Ph:(214) 727-7844 Fx(214) 727-7899 

Thursday, September 25, 1997 

Double Diamond, Inc./The Cliffs 
Star Rt, Box 19 
Graforci, Tx. 76449 
Attn.:  BU1 Oliver 

Re: Reverse Osmosis Systein Contract 
T.C.I. Ref, #B516CONTRACT 

Dear B ill, 

We appreciate the opportunity to quote you on the above referenced project. This information, 
per your request, is a detailed description of the equipment that Double Diamond has committed 
to purchasing from Tech-Chem, Inc. Included in this packet are the following items: 

+ - Equipment List/Description 
* - RO Membrane Desigg Computer Projections 
* - Contract for Purchase of New Equipment 

Once again, we look forward to working with you on this project. Once we receive the original 
Contract signed by Double Diamond authorized agent, we will begin drawings. The drawing 
stage will take 2 - 3 weeks, after which we will forward a copy to your office for review. 
Manufacturing will begin only after Double Diamond approves drawings. 

Please do not hesitate to give me a call if you have need of additional information. 

Sincere_lyz. 

Mike Jenkins 
Process Applications 

DDU010354 
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* EQUIPMENT LIST/DESCRIPTION 

This system is designed around the water analysts provided by Totem, Inc. on 5/1/96. It is 
understood that it is a surface water. The worse case temperature used for design is 52F. 

A. Pre-treatment 
B. Twin 60 GPM GPM R.O. Unit 
C. Control System 

This system option chosen by is described and detailed below. 

Option 5I6B  

Twin 60 GPM Standard Thin Film Composite(TFC)R0 System 
General Description 

This unit will consist primarily of new components, but will utilize used membranes and 
rebuilt existing Tonkaflo pumps. Each unit is designed at 75% recovery, as a 2:1 array of 6 
membrane long pressure vessels. The reason for the difference in design and recovery is that the 
GFD(Gallons Flux/Day) would not balance out well at 75% recovery for the ULP system. 
However, the GFD balances well for the TFC system at 75% recovery. Feed pressures will range 
from 150 psi in the summer, to 260 psi in the winter. As with the ULP system, I am using 
schedule 10, 304 SS for all high pressure piping. 

Below is a detailed list of major components to be included in this twin RO system. The 
components we plan to use from the existing system are labeled as "existine. Components that 
are not new will be labeled as "used". 

A. Pre-treatment 
Cartridge Filtration: 
This is to include two Filterite High Flow Series 6R x orn, one housing each dedicated to a 

60 GPM RO unit. These will be constructed of 316L SS, and will be piped, valved, and mounted 
on a common steel skid. The filter cartridges will be 1 micron spun PP filters, as are currently 
being used. 

Chemical Feed Equipment; 
The anti-scalant and acid feed systems are "existing". AcconEng to n3y projections, we 

should not need acid feed. So I suggest we use this for a Biocide feed station. 

B. Twin 60 GPM TFC R.O. Unit 
This twin unit is designed as follows: 

Feed flow : 80 GPM 
Product Flow: 60 GPM 
Reject flow: 20 GPM 
Recirculation flow: 0 GPM 
Array: 2:1 of 6m vessels 
Recovery rate: 75% 
GFD: 14.5(averagc) 

DOU010355 
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Each  60 GPM RO rum will consist of the following major cornPonents: 

()) - Aquamatic Solenoid operated plastic diaphragm inlet valve 
(1) -  "Existine Tonkaflo model #SS8520/316 SS constriction high pressure multi-stage  
centrifugal Pump and motor assembly. The pump is coupled to a 30Hp/3Ph/460VrIEFO motor 
(5) - A.S.1, model E8ti/SP-4, 250 psi, 4m long FRP membrane pressure vessels 
(20)- "Used" Fluid Systems 882211R, or Filmtec BW30-330(currently being used in the T.C_L 
rental system at your facility), Thin Film Composite r x ar membranes 
(2) - Velan 304 SS 3 pc. ball valves for flow control (pump discharge and reject respectively) 
(Lot) Low pressure piping: sch. 80 PVC 
(Lot) High pressure piping: sch 10, 304 SS 
(Lot) - All necessary valves, gauges, sample taps 
(1) - All of the above components would be piped, valved, mounted, and wired within the 

boundaries of a painted steel skid. This skid will house both 60 GPM RO units respectively. 

C. Controls 
The controls bid for this project consists of using all Allen Bradley parts as follows. 

Al1 controls bid are the Allen Bradley 880T series svvitches and lamps. The entire system(both 60 
GPM RO units) will be controlled by a Allen Bradley SLC-500 modular PLC. The control 
system will be housed in steel NEMA 12 panel. All motor starters arc "existine.  The 
conductivity meter bid is the 200CR Series made by Burkett. The conductivity meter will also 
monitor the water temperature. A Burkert Flow/Totalizer unit will be provided for the RO 
permeate line. Pressure switches bid are SOR units in NEMA 4 enclosures. 

Each RO unit will have a dedicated Burkert 2 cell conductivity rnonitor(monitoring both product 
and feed lines), as well as a dedicated Broken panel mount flow totalizer. King in line rota-
tneters will be used for measuring flow in each of the reject lines. 

The alarms are as follows; 
1. Low suction pressure RO pump- This alarm indicates, 
latches, and will shutdown the RO. 

2. High product pressure alarm- This alann indicates, latches, and shuts down RO. 
3. High product conductivity - This alarm indicates only and does not shut the RO down. 
4. High tank- This alann will indicate and shut Down RO but does not latch, the RO will 
automatically restart when the alarm clears(tank levels by others), 
S. Low tank- This alarm will indicate and shutdown RO. This alarm will not latch and RO will 
automatically restart when this alarm clears(tank levels by others). 

The control panel will include a first out feature so that the operator will know which latched 
alarm shut the system down. The control system will also include 25 % spare inputs and outputs 
for future use. 

The price for the above referenced equipment(A - C) is as follows. 

Total Option 51613 	.S 75,185.00(Includes 56,000.00 
for rebuilding two existing Tonkaflo pumps) 

FOB: Fairvìew, Tx. 75069 

Note: Above price does not inchide delivery or installation, lt does Include start-up 
services and (3) 0 & MManuats. 

DD11010356 
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'Water Treatment 
speccatiw 

330 S. Hwy 5 • Fairview, TX 75069 
P.O. Box 47 • Allen, TX 75013 

Ph:(972) 727-7844 Fx:(972) 727-7899 

THURSDAY, JULY 3 

CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE OF EQUIYMENT 
This contract is for the purchase of water treatment equipment made by and between 
TECH-CHEM, INC. 	(Seller) &  DoUBLE DIAMOND, INC. 	(Buyer). 

For good and valuable consideration the parties agree as follows: 

1. Seller agrees to sell and Buyer agrees to buy the below described property; 
PLEASE SEE TCI REF #B516 CONTRACT FOR DETAILS CONCERNING EQUIPMENT. 

2. The mutually agreed purchase price is S75, 1 85 . 00  ; payable as follows: 
$  1 8 , 796 . 25  due with provision of drawings(25% of contract) 
$  52 . 62 9 . 50  due with shipment of equipment from T.C.1. facility(70% of contract) 
$ 	3 , 7 59 . 25  due with start-up of system, or net 60 days from delivery of equipment to 

job site; whichever occurs first (5% of contract) 

Note: Unless otherwise indicated herein, the Buyer is responsible for any federal, state & 
municipal sales, use & occupational taxes, import/export duties, if any, whether imposed on the 
Buyer or Seller. 

3, Seller warrants it has good and legal title to the said property and has full authority to sell it. 
The said property is to be sold by warranty bill of sale free and clear of all liens, 
encumbrances, liabilities, and adverse claims of any kind. 

4. Said property is sold under warranty of merchantability, fitness, working order, and condition 
of the property; per the Seller's written statement of warranty. 

5. The parties agree that title(if applicable) and/or ownership to the property will transfer to the 
Buyer when said property is delivered to the Buyees address, and full payment as outlined 
herein has been satisfied. 

6. This agreement shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the parties, their assigns, 
successors, and personal representatives. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned have hereunto set their hands 
this 25th 	ay of 	TENSER 	• 19.3_7_. 

(Autioriì 

DDU010357 
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Buyer 	  Seller 
Igr7;) 	

r- 
(Autlized Signature) 



DOUBLE DIAMOND, INC. 	 053650 

DATE INVOICE NO COMMENT 
	

AMOUNT 	DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT 
09/25/9/ 92597 
	

18,796.25 	.00 	18,796.25 

"craw...sr. nc-3 ern 	fl fri^7 	 T ST" 
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STANDARD TUBE -PAYABLE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF I 
INVOICE DATE Accounting 

   

Prepared: SHERRY RYAN 	 1211217 	Reim loi  inty I, 
1.011.1eimadi 

Approved:  4,..e21 (9- 	Dale required: 

iFina. Me* AMMO 1.6.***1.6. 1)1'  
	*or /tug PONCA' PAPOROLVI 

rele4.111•4.0t1JILltaiol 

Vender No.: 

    

Vendor Name: TECH-CHEM, INC. 

 

Company: DOI 

     

Vendor Addresst PO SOX 47 

 

Department: CONSTRUCTION 

     

(If now vendor or  
ALLEN, TEXAS 750'13  Location: THE CUFFS 

New Veridor On/r 

Tax ICI: 	Corporation' 

Invoice Number invoke Date Invoice Total IMAM* ASKO: C440)4: GIL ACCOMIt No. Cheek Comment _ Amount 
02527  lama  $15,70625  .,.,fj:::::,.:;':i':::,;i';'.'„)"..,:i. ..,,','. ::DP ...„,;:i EQUIPNENT 	if-  515,7E625 

‘.,:**., •1,,%,,,, ,-,,i .,.Irti.i* 
) ',.:1:: ',::%::,..!.:•:::.• ':',..;;;;;:!::: 

laRlyVARDED 
.'!.',10iiiiiffAiif.*iil'-iig12,f+,.."4,fiiri iii• 

ILA 

:•:',.0 

..•••••••••i::.*i.:::,: ::::::!:,ii:,iii:::::i :>.f.....::::::::::;:::.:  

...:,,,:i.:-.....i,....:..K:, :i.f.ii:::::.:::),:iti ' :::.if•iiif:iii:,iiiii.::.i,..: y
rt

pk)  

%. v nP 1 	1497  " 

.,.,..s1,,A" 
_ 

1 i\ ri  !; .i::....:.•;;-5..,:i:r::::::-...,....,...,.... 
''':', ',..•,::.,.1.*,•• 	:;yiltat Sit 	2 . 	:... 	.. 'F.. .4.I.:*, ,,,..., 	".• „*.'.:.:f s. 	.e. 	. :.:: 418,79,021S 

Explanadon:  FIRST OF THREE PAYMENTS ON PURCHASE OF VVATER TREATMENT EOUIPtÆNT FOR EXPANSION 
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DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILTTIES 

THE CLIFFS - 1820061 

PAGE 4 

REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM 

$80,770.00 
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Job Coat Ulsafja Detail bY Phase 
Double Diamond Properties Constar:eon Co 

    

February 1, 2008 0 22 AM 

Page 1 

PLR 

Job: No: 8194, Date Filter 01/01/99..12131106 

      

Posting Entry Document 
Data 	Type No. 	Typo No. 	 DescrlpUon 

	
Vendor 
	

alarithy 	Total Cost 

Job No. 0104 - Cliffs R.O. Water System Evanston 2001 

Phase 	01020 - Plumbing Perts/Flidurearlarbor 

05/26/01 	Usage AP0001255 	Acerb 	1950-0090 

07/03101 	Usage 	AP0001258 	Accou 	1050.0080 

07/02101 	Usage 	AP0001255 	Accou 	1650.0080 

07128/111 	Usage JJ0000117 	Accou 	1650.0080 

07/20/01 	Usage 110000117 	ACCOU 	1650-0090 

PVC Swing Check valves 

Tubing, Elbows,Adptrs Sleeve 

Eh. Bushings, Tees,elc 

Pell cash Wider p 

petty cosh plumbing 

HDWATER 

SIMMLUM 

SIMMLUM 

1.00 

1.00 

1 00 

1.00 

1.00 

80,55 

44.12 

159 76 

10 00 

Total 1Jsaga for Phase Code 01020 	  397.54 

Phase 	01703 • Electrical Parts & Service 

06114101 	Usage 	AP 0001243 	Accou 	1650.00110 PVC Elbows, PVC dmis DUCHSUI 1.00 259.39 

06/21/01 	Usaga AP0001252 	Accou 	1050-0090 Elecincal pans- R.O. Sysl REXEMIN 1.00 19/LW,'  

16121181 	Usage AP0001253 	Accou 	165040110 Vinyl tape, Conduds, Ctemps REXEMIN 1 00 115,13,/- 

wain 	Usage AP0001254 	Accou 1659-0080 Conduits, am! clamps REXEMIN 1.00 10.441/ 

07102101 	Usage AP0001252 	ACCDU 	1650.0080 Conducts. Jct Boa, Adplre REXEMOV 1 00 312 63 

Total Uug• for Phase Code 01703 	  855 75 

Phase 	02510 - Water Distribullon 

03t06l01 	Usage AP0000006 	&sou 	1650.0080 25% of RO Unit PROGWAT 1.00 17,440 

04/06/01 	Usage AP0000039 	Accou 	11550.0064 2n0 Paymeni of 25% PROGWAT 1.00 1/.440 

06/10101 	Usage AP00831230 	Aconu 	1550.0050 45% due -ADAMS delivered PROGWAT l.00 31,879 41 

07/16/01 	Usage AP00014i 1 	Accou 	16510060 5% 011E 41.0, uNrr PROGWAT 1 00 3,222  

07/15/01 	Usage AP0001411 	Aceou 	1e50-0080 UPGRADE R.0 STARTER PANEL, ETC PROGWAT 1 00 9,716 16L/ 

09/30101 	Usage J.10000139 	ACLOU 	1650-0060 ref ck prog Wtr Irealrnard -1 00 4510 41 

Total Usage tor Phase Cade 02510 
	

71.507 Be 

Total Usage for Job Na. 1154  
	

30.770 97 

Report Total 	  

 

110,770 1117 

 

I bp. 	CO-37),  0,-.Q A 
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Accountin se 

Acct Approval: 	  

A/P Batch #: 	 

• - 

07/ 06/ 2001 Prepared by: Jennifer Wehunt 

Approved try: Ron C Field Batch #: 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # 

Vendor Name: Simms Lumber 

Vendor Address: 

ighlight new vendor 
or address cluxnge 

Company: DDC 

Department Construction 

Location: Cliffs 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATION" JNLY" 

Return check to: 

Date required: 

Invoice # Inv. Date Inv. Total Job # Cost Code Company G/L Acct.# Dept. G/L Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

080272872 07/03/2001 44.12 8184 01020 fiT5TOW010151:: -Fl.tbi.cl )  MITI/04, ICIAORS pea. $ 44.12 

t 4N1 

l'Oi E ----3"-f--  

------.1 	E r-A 
__I 	:: =..:,, 	z•-•::, 

MI  \ 
„ CP 

FO
U

R4
.E  00 
14 RDup  ,i,u 

D 11,40N r..,. 
 

'---' 	. 
# 

::".:1- 

11 	i 
JUL 06 2001 L......) 1,j 	1 .---; 	 

I
,------, t„--- , 

Grand Total: 44.12 Grand Total: $ 44.12 

Manager Comments: 

Explain variance to budget 

Signature 

Ex. DDU-18 
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um_er I 
bhilials FAX (817) 325-9526 302 S.E. 3RD ...1REET 

P.O. BOX 218 
M.INERAL WELLS, TEXAS 76068-0218 

$SOP ONALINE sirnms.dokbest.com   
Iggsr 1-21372.-7:\ 

fi:crs5 Ein 

LOCAL (817) 325-2515 

SPECIAL : 
INS113 : 

EIALESINAN :SHERRY BAKER 	NUMEIEFkZARrACCISP: 

1  SOLD : 
TO: THE CLIFFS 

: 	T TNJE1JNIFR 
1C.13 :CLIFFS' 
GRAFORD, TX 76449 

CUSTOi•IEF1 NCI 9006595 	4)0101 	CUSTOMËR P.O. : 

- 
ORDER SHIP L 	trpruuE " ITEM NUNEIER 

TIME fZ 	1 1 
ipijr3137:i 1218 JO 

Ifsivencs 071/12:3/01 
,DLIE4DATE•PEV 

SHIPMA:C1161911ER PIMP 

1/14. VENSION 

CROWED BYRON 

SHIP: 
TO: GENERAL 

PLJR: 

GekRIPTION 

I 	• 1 00 	1.00 ?,EI 	21.79 !137794 

3 	• 	3.00 . 	lea 	CD 	5246611 	, 

owtomingii 
5 	4.00 	4.00 )* CI) 	0.34 	524258 
- 7 

7 	3.fi 	3. ei") CD 	1:96 5245.311 
NLTIVP1151!4iNgriiginiillare,VM  

NarS1111111# 

111r-ICE*11(ER CPR 050 Efl 21:7 

ilailaW5112007741111WilliaIffii 

r•11141*$ 
ELB00-1/?1.COSP -X11/4 IP 90 

A 	-1/4'COFF.1( 

NEM 
,or 

01,46 

;Iglibigit 710 
9.* 

1,11 1...e1M1  

; 	f  4). 	 t I 1  JPEIMIN 
' 

MISC FRGT 
SALES TAX 1A)(AS(-8  TOTAL 

1NONTAXA8LE TOTAL 

Z.% 31- 

L 

FREiGHT 

TERMS, MONTHLY CLOSING DATE i5 LAST DAY OF fiONTH ALL CHARGES OR PAYMENTS MADE AFTER CLOSING DATE WILL SHOW ON NEXT MONTHS STATEMENT. 
ALL CHARGES ARE OUE AND PAYABLE BY TOTH OF NEXT IVDNTH FOLLOWING RATE OF PURCHASE. ANY AMOUNT NC/ T PAID HY THIS DATE IS CONSIDERED 
PAST DUE ATJD WiLL IIAVE THE NIAXImum LEGAL INTEREST APPLIED TO THE ACCOUNT. 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
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Check Amt 

Check Dale 

Check No 

$ 180.30 
07/24/01 
4694 

Double Diamond Properties Owlet 	Chase Bank of Texas 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Suite 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 Dana% TexaS 

Pay 	 ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY AND 30/100 DOLLARS 

To the 
order 
of : 

Simms Lumber 
P. O. Box 215 
302 $e 3n1 St 
Mineral Wells. TX 76065 

*** COPY *** 

 

Your Signature Here 

32-115/1110 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

vendor Nn : SIMMLU 
	

Check No : 4694 
	

07/24/01 
• ' • Simms Lumber 

Reference 	 I Invoice (Ate 	Gross Amount Description Net Amount Pald 

Invoice 00271430 05/13/01 92.19 95010e 126a 92 19 
07/18/01 35.67 Move Inv to car vendor 35 67 

Invoice 000271925 06/20/01 8.32 Simms Lumber a 32 
Irvolre 080272072 07/03/09 44.12 Invoice 1256 44 12 

Totals : 180.30 180.30 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Prepared by: Jennifer Wehupt-

Approved by: Ron 

06/ 27/2("17toi  

-7;5//o AgLama.  
SgnatUre 

Accounting Use.Ouly 

Acct Approval: 

A/P Hitch 4: 	 

Field Batch #: 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # 

Vendor Name: 

Vendor Address: 

Company: DDC 

   

Simms Lumber Department Construction 

   

 

Location: Cliffs 

    

ighlight new vendor 

 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATIONd ONLY" 

    

or address change 

 

Return check to: 

Date required: 

 

   

   

Invoice # Inv. Date Inv. Total Job # Cost Code Company G/L Acct.# Dept. GIL Couunent po Characters) Amount 

080271430 06/13/2001 1 	92.19 8184 01020 1650-0080 E.0.0& 36s6ny 1:1:9.a) > Etc. $ 92.19 

, 
i 

— _ 
1-21 . ifir;li—r, 

50RWA9DED TO '..1 

DOUBLE DIAmONO ' 13 711111 	sji 

2001 
_ , 

AL 0 9 • .; L.,-L-5-c, 

A 	'- 
'\.- - 

Grand Total: 92.19 Grand Total: $ 92.19 

Manager Comments: 

Explain vanance to budget: 

Ex. DDU-18 
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LN "01I4R SHIP L 

9 ao 
TOTAL 

,302 S.E. 3RD , REET 
r. 	P.O. BOX 218 

MINBRAL WELLS,.TEXAS 7,806870218 

`O'ONnL-INE simms.dciMest.com  

LOCAL: . (817) 325-2515 
FAX; (817)325-952S Simms 

SPECIAL : 

INSTR : 

SALESMAN;SHERRY BAKER 	NUMBER*EARCerstRi': * ORDERED BYI.RON 

, 
4443  " 

11ME :0E) : 04 : .1 
%AP 067 13 i 

- Nyblee :(P6 /,13/ L 

DUE 'PATE / 10/ 01  
• 

RECt; WE'D 
JUN, 2 ,.5 2001 

SHIP: 

' TO: GENERAL 

FUR: 	 SHIi,  VIA:CUSTOMER PICKUP.:  aisto*Izt 

SOLD : 

TO : *11-1E CLIFFS 
ATTN 

: 	cLI.Fr's 
GRAFoRD, TX 76449 

CWOMER NO: *S50,5 4OSSIMI31 • 

uphict ITEM'NILIMSER "DEScRiprok UNrrt PRICE EXTENSION 

6. tie 	b. 	EA 	2. 79 	466F27 	• • 	45 bEGIIEE 311 	- 	 6. oes Eft 	2. 790 
*SifirkEir 7114116WPOW, 'MINE EWRIgarifilliP4.4411  

• 2.89 , • 

 

2408,  ) Ell - - 	427853i: 	_ PVC,REDFINGIUSHINS '1.'3./2,1  X V ,  * ' 	1.340 
.liggliftigraPkti:, EFIIIIMPIMPIENIIDISITMJSM4111.35 

8.08 	8. IN 3  t.I.! 	26111 liptur 	 — 	 S.00ß ta — 
317;5151:4101NIIKAill MillialtilEEMEEKWEICIEREEI IMO NE ULIPALIII 

7 	a. pp 	2.013 	Eri 	1. 89 416.366 	TPVC-SR1411Illy TEE 21,' 4 	 2.60ß4  EA 	tail0 

liRig-qmsv 
3 	 4388' 

i;iBNB titigna allaildEtiAlitILETWEBRIMMETIMIRMERMalitlifirtatil . 	, 	• „ 
iiiLligat;1511.111Mivag: 

Erfit.  KRT.!! 	7,7. 4. :,INItifPffEdgsYst., 	 1:117017ZALLITIM- 
T.. 

Erg, 
. , 

ctve-/-0 ic 

` 	  
RECEIVED BY 	  

•TAXABLE TOTAL 
't1bNTAXABLE TOTAL 

11'30 

SALES TOTAL 

MSC ~FRGT • 
SALES TAX 

r.6. 
7 . 

O. Orli 

8 

TEHMS: MONTHLY CLOSING UATE IS LAST DAY OF MONTH. AI  L CHARGES OR PAYMENTS MADE AFTER CLOSING DATE WILL SHOW ON NEXT MONTHS STATEMENT.' 
ALL CHARGES ARE DUE AND PAYABLE BY 113TH OF NEXT MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE. ANY AMOUNT NOT PAID BY THIS DATE IS CONSIDERED 
PAST DUE AND WILL HAVE THE MAXIMUM LEGAL INTEREST APPyED TO THE ACCOUNT. 
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Acconn 	e 

Field Batch #: 

07/ 06/2002 
)  

6.14 /1)1C-Cf  

Acct Approval: 	  V  

A/P Batch #: 	  

Manager Comments: 

Explain variance to budget: 

Prepared by: Jennifer Wehi,/ 

Approved by: Ron Cann9 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # 

Vendor Name: Buchanan Building Supply 

Vendor Address: 

ighlighl new vendor 
or address change  

Company: DDC 

Department Construction 

Location: Cliffs 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY" 

Return check to: 

Date required: 

Invoice * Inv. Date hIV. Total Jo13 * Cost Code Company G/L Aect.# Dept. GjL Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

220869 06/14/2001 $ 	258.39 8184 01703 .11:T650i-0080 . 
'Re_ 033143S :Pvcato\t's $ 	258.39 

I 

.... 
rt 	n 

FORWARDE 
DIAMONE 

Tu  
DOUBLE 

RECID i (IL 0 9 c..-.:-.4 	ctt 2001 	, ....._ 	- 	..._. 
mu 	06 2101 --, 	_ 	„  

Czrand Total: Š 	258.39 Grand Total: $ 	258.39 

Signature 
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Page Order No. 

1 of 1 220869 

CLIFF-1 06/14/01 

8:57aM Invoiced 

Account Invoice Date 

Status Invoice Time 

uchanan Building Supply 
200 Packing House Road 
raham, TX 76450 
MO) 549-4612 

Sold To: 
The Cliffs / Double Diamonds 
160 Cliffs Dr 
Graford, TX 76449 
Phone: (214) 706-9801 

Order Date 
	Loaded Ay 	Delivered By 	Deliver Date Purchase Order 	Salesperson 	Keyword 

06/14/01 	 06/14/01 	 DEANNA SHIFFLETT 

Quantity Product No. ProdUct Descrilition Price Amount 

15.000 ? EA 45806 2" Sch40 Pvc Elbow QiEC.----" 	g 

	

.- 	
1.590 EA 23,85 

• 

. - 	i< 	 ....... 	._. . ......... 	_. 	. 
19.000 ? . 	._ 	. 	..... EA - _ . 47477 	.. 2" x 20, 	Sch 40 Pvcd,.. 	g-/ -t./..  

 	. 	.-. 0.490 
. 	• 

EA 
-- •-• 

199.31 ._ 	. 	. 
6.000 ? ..... 	. 	_ EA . 42665  3"pvc 90degr Santary E1bw4:eg$e . 	. 	_ 	. 	.... 

67.
7

16, y ,-)f----7b 	.. 

OroP 1 / ) 

2_590 _. 	_ EA _ _ 15.54 _ 	........ 	. 	_ 

, 

. 	 --- 	- 
1) Check your load before departure. No adjustments will be Subtotal 238.70 

made unless called to our attention at time of receipt. _ - 
2) Returned merchandise accepted only with sales invoice. 19.69 
3) Special order merchandise may not be returned. 

1 4) Payment for this purchase is due on or before the 10th day 
following the end of the m onth at the office of Buchanan 

( 
lt 

258.39 
Building Supply, Graham, Young County, Texas. 	Past due 
invoices may be assessed late fees and/or penalities. . 	./ 

Ota Paid 0.00 

    

„  / JOHN Ex. DDU-18 
Page 844 oflONDINU16-009180 



252.67 252.67 Totals : 

Double Diamond Properties Const 	Chase Sank of Texas 
10100 N. Central Eepressway, Suite 4 
Dallas, TX 15231 	 Dallas, Tome 

Pay 	 •••• TWO HUNDRED FIFTY IWO AND 87/100 DOLLARS 

Buchanan Building Supply 
1200 Peeking House Road 
Graham, TX 76450 

To the 
order 
of : 

Your SIgnature Hare 

Check Amt 
Check Date 

Check No 

$ 252.67 
07/18/01 
4645 

32-115/1110 

COPY 

Double Diamond Properties C 	AVendor No : BUCHBUI 	Check No : 
, 0 	., 	Buchanan Building Supply 

4645 07/18(01 

!. 
	Reference 1 invoice DEtte 	Gross Amount Description l Net Amount Paid 

' I 

Credit Memo 203207 04/CI3/01 -89.58 I Credit Merno 1027 I -09.58 

Invelce zonoe 04/03/01 53.54 I IMIOICA 1023 53 54 

• Invoice 221:010 08/14/01 258.39 1 Invoice 1243 258.39 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
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Accounting Use Only 

Acct Approv 	
• ' (I  

A/PBatcht: 	  

2,-4( 

Prepared hy: Jennifer Wehant 

Approved by: Ron 

/ 2001 

Signature 

Field Batch #: 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # 

Vendor Name: 	p...\ yykrieruj (Ä 0  Its 
Vendor Address: 

igh1igh1 new vendor 

or address change  

Company: DDC 

Department Construction 
Location: Cliffs 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY' 

Return check to: 
Date required: 

Invoice * Inv. Date Inv. Total Job * Cost Code Company G/L Acct.* Dept- G/L Comment po Characters) Amount 

305596701 06/21/2001 $ 	198.16 8184 01703 050A-atio# 0,2411.c.a.Pais - Z.0- se. $ 	198.16 

306607101 06/21/2001 86.13 8184 01703 ,tfdto-ridabg vir4 Alp coauils)  0 Qam,pJ., j  $ 	86.13 

306622501 06/26/2001 10.44 8184 01703 iii!6bogd Condi 	anii- eta/1,, 	) 10.44 

\ 	r  
co 

e co' 
f t......., 

,. 
, 	, 

X\P" 
1
,_----3 .:., 

ikgrU j  ' 1 L—I 2 

Grand Totah $ 	294.73 Grand Total: 294.73 

141anager Comments: 
Explain variance to budget: 

Ex. DDU-18 
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REMIT TO: 

REXEL MINERAL WELLS 
PO BOX 120713 DEPT 0713 
DA.L.LAS, TX 75312-0713 

SUBTOTAL: 178.46 
FREIGHT: 4.57 
TAX: 15.13 

TOTAL 198.16 

MINERAL WELLS 

ECECTRICA L SUPPL E.4 

113 N.E. 3rd Slteel; Mineral Wells, Tx 76067 
94C-328-1255 Fax: 940-498-3381 

INVOICE TO 
THE CLIFFS 
ATTN: SHERRY 

r•••••••MM 
	

160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025 

" VED 

JUN 7 2001 

SHIP To: 

THE CLIFFS 
113 NZ. 3RD STREET 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

ORIGINAL INVOICE 

PAU: 1 of 2 
INVOICE NO,: 306596701 
INVOICE DAM 21-Jun-2001 

-41-SitWaliX:E-  09176800 

P.O. It Ron 
JOB: 
CONTACT: Ron 
ORDER DAM 19-Jun-2001 
SII1P Vik Will Call 

(Standard Timms and Conditions of Sale se staled on our credit application and Of quotation apply to !his Invoice.) 

IF PAID BY: 10.1 ul -2001 
YOU MAY MAXI: .90 
PAST OM AFTER 20-1u1-2001 
A tee charge consislent with slots law 
will be sarmamd on sit pest due account*. 

LINE NII. art. SHIPPED DESORPTION PRICE LIM EXTENDED 

001 2000 COP TFPN-18 RED 23.86 M 47.72 
SOCPT SPOOL 22620 

002 1000 COP TPEN-18 BLU 23 $6 M 23116 
500FT SPOOL 22630 

003 500 COP TFIN-18 WITT 23.36 M 11.93 
50OFT SPOOL 22610 

004 500 COP TFEN-113 BLK 23.86 M 1L93 
500FT SPOOL 22600 

005 500 COP TFFN-18 GBH 23.86 M 11.93 
500FT SPOOL 22640 

(Conlinuod On Back( 

Minenl With DIC4/(1151410yt. .S*a.n Gisault, to, Clotvpoi 
(Phrase told balms sapatation) 

Ex. DDU-18 
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MINERAL WELIS ' 

I1 11 11 I I 

!, 

I 
• lo00 - 

	

	 IC.09. OP Trr-o-I.EI BLU 

' 5D6FT SPOOL 

t.; 	0 Cic 	/151.4-1-Y1  e 11111  1 

, 	Fr 	ífJC)4.  

rrFi•i8 Ft I; 

	

r 	1.1  
- 

1,1 77 01 	:I-  FA! 

-7) (2 1)1 I SPIAI. 

Fl 
 ' 

E:EL 2C I  

'2- r 	ri r AV 

2•;.(L 3 

1 

72.86 M 

n 

221.4.s 

12.."‘; •:1 TIC 

RPP1  ic1Pb I e. 

1 

PI 	jtllt, 	i i 

PACKED FILLED Irt,  CHECKED SY 

0917E1100 
1HE CLIFFE:. 
AT TN:; SUORY 
160 GLIffs C.RIVE 
GRAFORO. TX 76449 

RECEIVED 
JUN 2 5 2001 

SHIP T 

BY: 

SOLD TO: 

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER . CONTACT TYPE 

nI! -F-D-T-1-  

PRINTED NAME: 	 DATE; 

ORDER DATE SHIP DATE'. • SHIP VIA ' 	' 	- PRT SLS TAX 	
* 

' 	' 	', 	TERMS.  

Q-1.0.!-2001 19-004-2(.01 w;11 	rAll F c. x ••3 i , 0 ..) A , 
4NE DIY: cvo. ; CT.'', B.O. 	' 	CITY. SNP. pART NUZIBER 	•• ] 	' 	 ". 	' . 	LOC.- NST 

1 A t- h 	i‘l la 4- 	lin {-

1

!) 
UNIT PRICE 	1 UM 	EXTENDED PRIC 

- *- ...... 	'• 	• .„ -, DESCRIPTION 	. ' 	". 	. 	• 	UPC:  

?3,t3e- 	ti 	 , 

	

...-----=-1 	., 

	

TN: V -18 	RE[ 	 Y 

	

i 	M,...., 	vtn,M. 	 ,..• 

•,l 

Shi pp inq ..11N-rid i nq 

l

nets 	BUNDLES i 1 LENGTHS 	BAGS 	TOTALS :ARTONS PACKAGES COILS 

Ex. DDU-18 
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CRATES 

111F CL IFFS 
113 N.E. 00 S1 THEE T 

OilNERAL HELLS, FA 760G7 

RECEIVED BY: 

to bs b i I 1,7-d 1;Iteqi 

e2/7 1Y:43"[I'f' 
L;' 	1 7R 1 

Fl. r 	 ' 
1W. 
TOTAL. 

ELECTRICAL. SCPPLIE5 

FF .E I niCErh[ 

FAD4: 	rE21T-  g-TFEET 
Mihsrz1 	 1 	6067 

.94,-J-3;18-1255 

CUSTOMER 
111 

„'0.-OUP-2601, 

. 	 . I „ 

PAGE NUMBER 



LINE NO. On SNIPPED 	DESCRIPTION PRICE IRA EXTENDED 

6.10 

56.46 
69764 

112.92 
30343 

61 

renffill  VIINI-7--ERAL WELLS 

.ELECTRIC AL 5 UPPLIES 

113 N.E. 3rd Street; Miami Wells, Tx 76067 
940-328-1255 Fax: 94D-498-3381 

INVOICE TEX 
THE CLIFFS 
ATTN:' SHERRY 
160 CLIFFS OR 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025 

Gm,. lac Camaro, 
Musa laid bottom soparatton) 

Ex. DDU-18 
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RVAT'*'F/W
LJ  

- 
Ng 7 75°1  

elr TO: 

THE CLIFFS 
113 N.B. 3RD STREET 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

(Standard Tams and Com/Maas al Sala ma elated an oar credit application and / or quotation apply to this invoice.) 

ORICANAL toe v 

PAGE 1 of 1 
INVOICE NO.: 306607101 
INVOICE DATE 21-Jun-2001 
cUSTOME11 NO.: 09176800 

P-0. #: . 

JOEt 

comma: Ron 
0110ER DAM 21-Jun-2001 
SHIP Vlk. 	C3H 

If MID frt. 10-Jul-2001 
YOU MAT DEDUCT: .40 
PAST OW AFTER 20-1u1-2001 
A ials charge canal:slant with Wale law 
tag tro asoinsed an all past duo account'. 

REMIT TIk 

REXEL MENERAL WELLS 
PO BOX 120713 DEPT 0713 
DALI.AS, TX 75312-0713 

SUBTOTAL 79.56 
FREIGHT: .00 
TAX: 6.57 

TOTAL 86.13 

10 	3M 1700-TEMFLEX 
3f4X60FT VINYL TAPE 

50 	GLS G-5812-S11-10FT-GA 
SLOT CHNL 

24 	GLS G-7507A 
2-IN COND/EMT CLAMP 

70 84 	C 	17_00 
25714 

001 

002 

003 



CZETEI cusTorrst , 
tre 	RIC 4i, ',Ur rI,SE; 

	

1411E1' o•:L 	1111.'7. 

1 '1 	r. 	„ 	11' 	Frr) 

r 	_ 

• - 

NUMBER 

 

PAGE 

   

01 i I. 

.30343 

, 

I 

25714 

filf. LIP PEI" 	VtE. 1 (-13 1..1. • 

••11:i 	11.11 	1 	: 

RELHIL 

i 

13 	 ' ;f1' GL S 6 - 581:".-SH- 1 ()F I -61-4 

, 	101 

S f 

,) 
21 A  

' 	2 -LH f.. 011ts.,  EMT 	t_ 1.1.1m1,  
..,.......' ! 

• 

l'leE0:1 VIT1 

. 	• 	
, 

69764 

SOLD TO: SHIP TO: 
11 

    

11 

 

I 

 

11 

    

11 11 

  

11 

            

             

v9 76 ,0) 

1HE CI IFFS 

rU: SFLIZRY 

16s,  LLIF FS DP PIE 

OF,D, 	71.,4 45 

THE LL I; rs 
L12 H.q. :11L 6  STEEN' 

i.IIPERAL ELL.] 1- % 76067 

RECEIVED BY. 

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER .108 NAME CONTACT TYPE 

r Pt' -CC 

PRUTED NAME 	 DATE. 

--, 
ORDER DATE SHIP DATE 	- " 	 'SHIP VIA - 	'FRI- SLS TAX . TERMS 

1-.11,1R- 91.0i 9  / -.111;4-'101T_ 14i i I 	Cal .1 F 1' Ii77 r, or)  Lot:IT; 	11,:t 	70 -1;h 
-IRE 	11. OTY, ORD, UTY. BD, , I 	OTY. SHP, . PART,NliMBER 	, 1;1w LOC. HST UNIT PRICE UM EXTENDED PAK 

I : . 	- 	• 	. , 	• 	• OESCRIIiTION - l. 	— ,UPC ; . , 	. 

. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	.. 	,. 	- 	— ... 	— . 	.... . 	. 
' 

.. 	 . 	, 

RECEIVE  
JUN 2, 5 2011 

CAPTORS 
	

PACKAGES 
	

COILS 
	

CRATES 
	

REELS 
	

eLfiotes 
	

LENGTHS 
	

BAGS 	TOTALS 
	

PILLED BY 
	

CHECKED eri 	PACKEE 

IAASTFP MOM -TVT'PAR o 

Ex. DDU-18 
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MINERAL WELLS 

ELECTRICA L SUPPLIES 

13 N.F.. 3rel*Slreel; Mineral Wells, Tx 76067 
40.3284255 Fax: 940-498-3381 

(Standard Tonna and Conditions ot Sala as staled on our eradff applicatioa and / quotation apply to Ws inmica) 

IJAIF Na •IITY. SIIIPPB) 	OESCIIIPTION 
	

PIKE 	UM EXTENDED 

001 
	

12 	GLS G-7509A 	 30.42 
	

9 65 
CONIVEMT CLAMP 	 26743 

WFT I s 
PO BOX 120713 DEPT 0713 
DALLAS, TX 75312-0713 

SUBTOTAL 9.65 
REM: .00 
TAX .79 

TOTAL, 10.44 

PAGE: l of 1 
INVOICE NO:. 306622501 
INVOICE ITATE 26-Jun-2001 
cusroma; ma: 09176800 

ea # . 
JOB: 
CONTACT: Ron 
woo we 26-Jun-2001 
SHIP VIA: Will Call 

IF PAID et 10-Aug-2001 
You MAY DEDUCT: .05 
?As! DUE Arrut 20- Aug-2001 
A tato charge conststant with idols bar 
telt ha amoasod on a plot due amount*. 

INVOICE 
THE CLIFFS 
ATTN: SHERRY 
160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025 

SHIP TM 

TtiE CUFFS 
113 N.E. 3RD STREET 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

Mow VAL litaaefel Supply h. S.11111.10 Gump, Inc Ciampoly 

Please told Wore aromatic's( 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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CRATE 	REELS 
	

OLE 
	

LENGTHS 
	

SAGS 
	

TAL 
	

FILLED BY 
	

CHEM( D av FACIIF CAPTORS 
	

PACKAGES 
	

COILS 

MIWRAL WELLS cusTpnr9 , 
rttrTOICAI 	slirrtiFt 

 

IC, EL 611,,f 	CII k 
„11,1:1 t. FI.EVT 

V,itleri• r 1001,. • '4_"1,  

PAGE 

 

   

    

-A-01,1(-2o01 A 01 

SOLDTC): 
	

SHIP TO: 

  

11 

 

11 11 11 

    

11 

 

11 

  

11 

          

           

091 766'00 
THE CIAFFF,  
MTN: SHERRY 
11.0 CLIFFS PPIME 
GRAFORO, Tg 7644S1 

roF ritfís 
113 N.E. 31:40 STPUT 

 

767 

  

RECEIVED BY: 

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME CONTACT TYPE 

r,latt ( 	I.. 

PRINTED NAME: 	 DATE, 

OWES DATE SHIP DATE SHIP VIA HIT BLS TA)L TERMS 

11, -JUN-2001 26-JUN-2001 Will 	Call fC 01 000 lOth„ 	Net 	20th 
LINE 	Orr. ORD. OTY. 6.0, 	OTC SHP. PART NUMBER 	 BIN LOC. NST MID PRICE 	TIA711 	EXTENDED PIM 

,. 	; CC; 	41 	C 

,

- 
1 

; 	-; 1 	 r; (11 d/  1 	,, 	! / OaEtS:RIPTI°N 	

I 	I 	um , 

r: I 	E: 	F. - 7 ,, C. 

a-to CONOICMT 

crirl 

rot,  

FAR TC:lhl 
FVF:10111 
TOY 
T6114: 

MASIVI ÇM..IIMII  

Ex. DDU-18 
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Acct Approval: 	 

A/P Batch it: 	a  

Prepared by: Jennifer ehup1,---- 

Approved by: Eon C Field Batch #: 

Accounting Use 

 

C\ ()KJ 
a,NEE  LE  

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # 

 

Company: DDC 

   

Vendor Name: ex(2.\ fat  necal toe, k ks  
Vendor Address: 

ighligta new vendor 

or address change  

Department Construction 

Location: Cliffs 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY" 

Return check to: 
Date re.quired: 

Invoice # Inv. Date Inv. Total Job # Cost Code Company GA Acct.# Dept. G/L Comment 120 Characters) Aniount 

306594901 06/19/2001 $ 	312.63 / 8184 01703 1650-0080 !WI-Li 5 	.11,  • 	j• t $ 	1 	312.63 

- 	"."50-r-1 -,....-,,-...., 

FniutARDED  To  
\..V N DOU",,,L-0411  t.  NAP, NE: 

. 	, L. 	.1 	AV 

\53 , 
AL 0 9 ati 

- 	
Grand Total: 312.63 Grand Total: $ 	312.63 

Manager Comments: 
Explain variance to budget; 

Signature 

Ex. DDU-18 
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PAGE: 1 of 2 
INVOICE NO.: 306594901 
INVOICE DATE: 19-Jun-2001 
CUSTOMER NCL: 09176800 

P.Œ 4h: Ron 
Jett 

CONTACT: Rbn - - 
ORDER DATE 19-Jun-2001 
SNIP V1k Will Call 
IF PAM BY: 10-1 u1-2001 
YOU MAY DEDUCT: 1,45 
PAST DUE AFTER 20-Jul-2001 
A Isla charge consisteni whit stale law 
will he summed on all pest shoo *comings. 

I

REMIT 10 
REXEL MINERAL WELLS 

PO BOX 120713 DEPT 0713 

DALLAS, TX 75312-0713 

SUBTOTAL: 288.77 
REIM: .00 
TAX: 23.86 
TOTAL: 312.63 

LINE NO. arr. SIKPPED 	DESCRIPTION 
	

PRICE 	IPA EXTENDED 

001 

002 

003 

004 

005 

(Contliusgel O. Bock) 

	

110 	PVC 200 
2-IN SCH 40 CONDUIT 	 06006 

	

4 	PVC ELB 200-90 
24N 90D ELBOW 	 06046 

	

14 	pvc CPL 200 
2-IN COND CPLG 	 06106 

	

50 	FLX SEL 200 
2-IN EF/LT GRAY LW-TIT 	 02591 

	

60 	cop THEIN-3/0 BLKIOOOR 
3/0-19ST THHNI000BLACK 	23411 

32.51 

175.36 

45.51 

145.73 

883.89 

• 35.76 

• 7.01 

• 637 

• 72.87 

53.03 

MM. MINERAL WELLS 

LECTRICAL SUPPLIES 

-328-1255 Fax: 940-498-3381 

KE. 3rd 8Ireel; Mineral Wells, Tx 76067. 	 JUN y, 5 2007  

INVOICE TM 
THE CLIFFS 
ATTN: SHERRY 
160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORD TX 76449-5025 

'Standard Twins end Conditions of Sate sts Oahu, on our cumin application and / or quotation apply to this Invoice.) 

Ilwal ell• amall Seprly 14 .3.14m=. Cmeap bor-CenTry 

Posse feed Won separation) 

THE CLIFFS 
113 14 E. 35D STREET 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

Ex. DDU-18 
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_VEXS.L. MINFEAL CUTPIVfl 	• 

ICTRICAL surrLiLs 

FROM:.  

: 

k!Pil v1 HELI 
1/2 14,E. L-011. 
r,iner 	1 7  

2'-!C -1 T'55 

    

NUMBER 

  

PACT 

    

19-01,10-001. 

/ 110 F.  
SCH 	COq001/ 

FLP n0-90 
tu 9..t. CI 5W4 

111 	7:011 
-IR 	00C,  t 	 I Qta 

. 	r 	 r 	5S.1 

i 	1.4 

"1 4 	.NP, 1 	11 bl 

JC 	 1 

•1 4.1  -:t • 

t gFc 
-14 TCi 	 .) 2...) 

1 TO- 	 4 

/0 - 1-,  ti41; 	 io 	oo 

F.: 	LI 	 1: I 

I 

11 

   

11 11 

               

11 

                  

                      

SOLO TO 
0:(1,7600 

THE CLIFFS 
6T1N: SHERRY 
1C,r; CI IF FS PPAIJE 

GRAF ORD. TX 76449 

SHP Ta 

THE Ct 1E1: E 
lir2, N.C. :a40 	TCEET 

M1PERAL iFt.LS. f7A067 

     

RECEIVED BY: • 

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JO8 NAME CONTACT TYPE 

r._11 V ir r 
PRINTED NAME: 	 DATE' 

• ORDER DATE SHIP DATE SNIP VIA FRT SLS TAX TERMS 

-1  - •-.I li N -2rJri 1 19- JW1-200i 14111 	C;..41 	I __ 	FP ,_, k32 000 10th, 	vlet 	20t1, 
3NE 	1 	OTY. ORO. QTY 5.0. 	QTY. SHP. PART NL1MBER 	

• 
	 ' 	• 	-BIN LOC. NS. 7 ' UNIT PR/CE 	i UM i 	EXTENDED PRIC 

I i 	.,"----- 
• DESCRIPTION 	 l 	'UPC -- 

#: • FIÎ. 	ilî 	Oft Fl 	Ut it! - 

CARTONS 
	

PACKAGES 
	

COILS 
	

CRATES 
	

REELS 
	

LENGTHS 
	

T TALS I 
	

CHACKJOPV lPACKS 

MASTEN POINA /Ma ter 1 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 855 of 1698 	

DDU16 - 009191 



WARE R 

, - 

I1 1 11 11 I1 11 

cuMmEP., 

1 	I.h4- CI 1 	• a 

MINISLILS 

ILICI*1LA 1/4, SUCI. LIL 

	

eFl 	;Ili hi 	VI.) 

	

Fpoty 	I) 	 • ' 

	

I, 	WI oar; J: 1, 	'0  r I 1 	•" 
g 	 r 

• 

• . 
E. I I.•H I 

T 
10 i 

SOLD TO: 
hir 1 

111E [1.11 1.7 F 
;1779:: 	El•ll:".rtr•' 

PP TVE 
rf 	1:11 rp , 	• 	7 6 

• 

SHIP TO: 

i l•tf•t I 
• IRO 

  

NCO 	 01-",' 

     

RECE3VED BY: 

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER 	• J00 NAME CONTACT TYPE 

1 	; : Rrifl I" 	f. 

PRINTED NAME: 	 DATE. 

ORDER DATE 
I. 

SI-IIP DATE SHIP IAA FRT . SLS TAX TERMS 

, - 	.1!Ij4- 	1 I 9 7 :11Ijlf -7001 Will 	(1.,, l 	1 1 r 

. 

Ii."."-C,  000 
. 

1,.?kb_. 	Ile!. 	2ir1:;i 
..It+E 	I_ 	QTY. ORO. . QTY. 0 O. 	0 I Y. SHP PART NUMBER RN LOC. ' NST . 	'UNIT PRICE 	I tRAI 	EXTENDED PRIC 

I 
1  

.. 	DESCRIPTION 	 , 	I 	UPC 
. 	,••••• 	 1 	' 

• lir 	II-., 	A,. 

A 

--t(ArY - (7.3 

COIL5 CRATES ne.sa.s BUNDLES LENGTHS AG 1DTALS 	,fK.LEI3 I3Y 

I t 

CHECJ<EC 13Y 
	

PACKI 

  

CAR1ONS PACKAGES 

  

  

IAA STEfi T041.1.0263 Mt I 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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Swietiule 

Approved by: Ron Cannon Field Batch ft: 

;121.  

Vendor VI lr kt*-1— 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Company: 

Department t)i)rskizAk& 	DN  
Location: Cliffs 

 

   

Vendor Name: Progresive Water Treatment 

 

Vendor Address: PO Box 774 

 

ighlight neue teen McKinney, TX 75070 

 

HIGHLIGHT "SPZCIAL SITUATIONS ONLY" • 

-'-'17endor or address change 

 

Return check to: 

Date required: 

   

   

Invoice 0 Inv. Date Inv. Total Job # Cost Code Company G/L Acet.0 l 	Dept. G/L Continent (20 Characters) Amount 

122 03/08/2001 $ 17,440.16 2 riN 02570 1/050-003 25% of RO Unit $ 	17,440.16 

fP/ 	— 

ir 	(1 4 
ir1f I PCOu 

'-'1•1494it.  ", Opt., I k  

- 	? CP \ 
L'iic, M A \' ,Vai g-116 

- 
Grand Total: $ 17,440.16 

	

Grand Total: $ 	17,440.16 
' 	 /1 

Check Stub Comment: 

Manager Comments: 
Explain variance to budget 

P o .4eav-/ 	g tota.0‘6,‘_y 4 Õ.  

% 	a ithige Sfr gpoi/e)-2,evi. Kiar/- 
03/08/2+01 Prepared by: Jennifer Wehunt 

Acct Approval: 	 

A/P Batch 0: 	Cl(  

Ex. DDU-18 
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Mar OR 01 10:22a 	Progressive Water 

Propressive Water Treatment 

P.O Box 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 
none: 972-562-3002/Fax: 972-562-3104 

1972 I S62-3104 	 P• 4  

Invoice 
Dale Invoice* 

3/8/2001 122 

Rill To 

 

Shlp To 

   

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Grarbrd, TX 76449 

 

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Dr 
Geoid, TX 76449 

P.O. NO, Terms Rep Ship Via F 0 B. Project 

' 
3212 NM 30 MS 100 GPM R.O. Unit 

Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Arnount 

0.25 n.o. Unit 100 GPM Reverse Osmosis Unil Per Revised Quote on 64,444.00 16,111.00T 
3/8/01 at 564,444.00 

Payment Terms including Taxes: 
25% with Order 

516.111.00 + 1,329.16 = 517.440 16 
25% with Drawing Submittal 

S16,111.00+ 1,329.16 - 517,440.16 
45% upon Delivery or Equipment 

$211,999.110 4' 2,392.48 = 531,392.211 
5% upon Start-Ue or 60 Days from 

delivery, whichever OCCULS first. 
S 3,222.20 + 265 113 = S 	3,488 01 

Freight wit1 be billed on a final invoice. 
Sales Tax 8.25% 1.329_16 

Thank you for your order. 
Tata 1 	 S17,440.16 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
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Check Amt 
Check Date 

Check No 

$ 18,922.55 
03/28/01 
4158 

To the 
order 
of : 

Marc Swans 
Progressive Water Treatment 
P.O. Box 771 
McKinney, TX 751370 

"• COPY **-* 

 

Your Sanatory Here 

Double Diamond Properties Cortst 
10100 N. Central bipressway, Ulla 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 

Pay 
	

EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY two AND 55/100 DOUARS 

Chase Bar* of Texas 

Meet Texas 	 32.115/1110 

Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor No PROGWA 
	

Check No : 4158 
	

03/28101 
Marc Stevens 

Referctice 	 l Invoice DAte 	Gross Amount Doscriplion 	 l 	Net Amount Paid 

Invoice 114 03105/01 1,482 39 P01 3161 	 1,45239 
Invoice 112 03/05/01 17,440 10 moice 820 	 I -1.... 

fo:°. 3-1' - 
17,440 15 

Totals : 18,922.55 18,922.55 j 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor # Uzi Po-wqi  
Vendor Name: Progressive Water 'treatment 

Vendor Address: 

ighlight new vendor 

or address change 

Company: DDC 
Department Construction 

Location: Cliffs 

HIGHLIGHT "SPECIAL SITUATIOIM ONLY" 
Return check to: 

Date required: 

Invoice # Inv. Date Inv. TotaI Job 0 Cost Code Company G/L Acct.# Dept. G/L Comment (20 Characters) j Amount 
151 04/06/2001 $ 17,440.16 8184 02510 1650-0080 2nd payment of 25% $ 	17,440.16 

r-,. r0 I:0 57 SW TT 47A 
I I?) "" ‘1 

CJ  

)\‘ 	APR '' 2  2W21 	
Ltry 

,i) 1 
c;_;- ‘1'.1 ';.,'!;---,:;:i.,',;-.:4.v°  
o oj - - — 

''' 
1."."` 

Grand Total: $ 17,440.16 Grand Total: $ 	17,440.16 

Check Stub Comment: 

Manager Comments: 
Explain variance to budget: 

 

Prepared by: Jennifer We 

Approved by: Ron CannoL.,)  

 

:12 
04/16/2001 

   

Accounting 

   

            

      

Acct Approval: 

A/I3,  Batch 44: 	 

  

ued 

  

    

Field Batch #: 

     

          

              

              

              

Signature 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Progressive Water Treatment 

P.O. Box 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 
Phone: 972-562-3002/Fax: 972,562,3104. 

Date Invoice # 

- 	4/6/2001 - 151 

invoice 

Bill To 

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Graford, TX 76449  

Ship To 

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Dr 
Graford, TX 76449 

P.O. No, Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project 

3212 Net 30 MS 4/6/2001 100 GPM R.O. Unit 

Quantity Rem Code Description Price Each Amount 

0.25 R.O. Unit 100 GPM Riverse Osrnosis Unit Per Rcviscd Quote on 
3/6/01 at S64,444.00 

Payment Terms including Taxes: 
25% with Order 

S16,111.00 + 1,329.16 = $1.7,440.16 
25% with Drawing Suhmittairt. 

$16,111.00 + 1,329.16 =817,440.16 
45% upon Delivery of Equipment 

S28,999.80 4- 2,392.48= $31,392,211 
5% upon Start-Up or 60 Days from 

delivery,whichever occurs first. 
$ 3,222.20 + 265.83 = $ 3,488.03 

Freight will be billed on 3 final invoice. 
Sales Tax 

64,444.00 

8.25% 

16,111.00T 

1,329.16 

Thank you for your order. 
Total 	 $17.440.16 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
Page 861 of 1698 
	

DDU16 - 009197 



Totals 	I 	17,440.16 17,440.16 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 862 of 1698 DDU16 - 009198 

Marc Stevens 
Progressive Water Treatment 
PD. Box 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 

To the 
order 
of : COPY' 

Your Signature Hers 

Double Diamond Properties Const 	Cease liaNt of Texas 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Suite 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 Oates, Texas 	 32-11511110 

Pay 	 •—• SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY AND 10/100 DOLLARS 

Check And 

Check Dale 
Chock No 

$ 17,440.16 
05/01/01 

4315 

Double Dia.mond Properfies C 	Vendor No : PROGWA 	Check No : 4315 
kii'71m Stevens 	

05/01/01 
t  

Reference 
	

Invoice azite Gross Amount 	 Description 
	

1 Net Amount Pald  

Innica 161 
	

04/001011 	 17,44018 	invoice 941 	 17.440.16 

1 



Accounting Use Only 

ACct Approval: 	  

A/P Batcb 4: 	  

Field Batch 

Prepared by: Jennifer Wehunt 	 7 	, 

Approved by: Ron Cannon , • 	 ///  

(.17
L.— 

06/2712001 

, 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor 0 
	

P roG 	 Company: DDC 

    

Vendor Name: Progressive Water Treatment Department Construction 
Vendor Address: 

 

Location: Cuffs 

    

...../
Z11:22HT *SP 	

c4

:123ATIONS ONLY" 

Date required:  /eLeSte/— 97/c2/0/ 

Invoice # Inv. Date Inv. Total Joh 0 Cost Code Company G/L Acct.# Dept. GIL Comment (20 Charactersj Amount 
208 06/18/2001 $ 31,879,41 8184 0.2....570  16500080 41,5-1g,cli.a.- R. O. lizild 1 $ 	31,879.41 

_ 

FrIrli.. 
'..)06-Virt.4tiL  - 	r.-: 

‘ 	• 
ti 1. - '.11/10 Air . 

• 
c6S\  

1 A 

Grand Total?, $ 31,879.41 Grand Total: $ 	31,879.41 
......"‘ 

Manager Comments: 
Explain variance to budget: 

ighlight new vendor 

or address change 
1 

Return check to: 

Signature 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Progressive Water Treatment 
01--r- IVTED 

P.O. Box 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 
Phone: 972-562-3002/Fax: 972-562-3)-c4 

Invoice 

 

Dale 

 

Invoce # 

208 6/18/2001 

 

    

Bitl Ta 

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Grafrird. TX 76449  

Ship To 

The Cliffs 
160 Clifa Dr 
tiraford, TX 76449 

P.O. No. Terms Rep Ship Via 	 F.O.B. Project 

371/ Net 30 MS 6/13/2001 i Delivered 	1 	Ship Point Twin 6() GPM R.O... 

Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount 

0.45 

1 

R.O. Unit 

Delivered 

8 
 

100 GPM Reverse Osmosis Unit Per Revised Quote on 
3/6/01 at S64,444.00 
Charges for delivery of above unit 

Payment Terms including Taxes: 
25% with Order 

516,111.00 + 1,329.16 =S17,440.16 	. S- 
25% with Drawing Subminal 

£16.111.00 + 1.329.16 = 517,440.16' 

64,444.00 

450.00 

. 

28,999.80T 

450.00T 

. 

45% upon Delivery of Equipment 
S28,999.80 + 2,392.48 = $31,392.28 

5% upon Stari-Up or 60 Days from 
delivery,whichever occurs first. 

S 3,222.20 + 265.83 =S 3,488.03 
Sales Tax 

liteCi -- (Jr? 	
..'1  , 

4.,  

8.25% 2.429.61 

Thank you for your order. 
Tota I 	 S31,879.41 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Job Cost Usage Detail by Phase 

Double Diamond Properties Construct,On Co 

  

July 6, 7001 10 05AM 

Page 1 

USD 

Job. No : 010-1. Pha5e Pillar 1099. 13903. Slalus: Oidef, Dale Filter 01/01530 07/06/01 

 

Posting Entry Document 
Oate 	Type No. 	Typo No, 	 DescrIptron 

	
Vendor 
	

Quantity 	Total Cast 

Joh No. 6184 - Cliffs R.O. Water System Expansion 2001 

Phasit 02510 - Water OlstrIbullon 

03/00/01 Usage AP0000006 Accou 165a.00to 

04108i61 Usage AP50009.39 Accou 1650-0000 

25% of RO Unit 

7nd Payment ol 29% 

PROGWAT 

PRODWAT 

1 00 	17,440 10 

1 00 	17,440 10 

Total Usage tor Phase Code 02510 	  

    

UAW 32 

    

Total Usage tor Job No. 0184 	34.0E10.32 

Report Total 	34.5110 32 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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Double Diamond Properties C • Veltdor No : PNOGWA 
Marc Stevens 

Check No : 4639 	 07112101 

31,879.41 Totals : 31,879.41 

Reference 	 l invoice Dele Gross Amount 	 Description 	 I Net Amount Paid 

06.1111/011 31,872,41 	! inVolat 1240 31,879.41 Invoke 20e 

Double Diamond Properties Const 	Chas* Sank of Texas 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Sulu 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 Dates, Tome 	 32-115/1110 

Pay 	 •••• THIRTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE AND 41/100 DOLLARS 

Marc Stevens 
Proceessive Water Pealrrenl 
P.O. Boa 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 

Check Amt 

Check Date 

Check NO 

$ 31,879.41 

07/12/01 

4639 

***COPY 
Yout Signature Here 

To the 
order 
of : 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Prepared by: Jennifer Wehunt  	 07/23/2001 

Approved by: Ron Cannon. 

Accounting VOzly 

Acct Approval: 

A/P Batch 41: 	 

Field Batch #: 

Signature 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vendor * PROGWAT 

Vendor Name: Progresive Water Treatment 

Vendor .Address: 

ighlight new vendor 

or address change  

Company: DDC 

Department Construction 

Location: Cliffs 

"SPECIAL SITUATIONS ONLY" 

Return check to: 

Date required: 

Invoice # Inv. Date illy. Total Job # Cost Code Company G/L Acct.* Dept. Ci/I. Comment (20 Characters) Amount 

227 07/16/2001 $ 12,938.36 8184 025-(C) liCSX:Ce0 - O. ci...4.- -- 	. O. ilirikt $ 3 222.2o 
2,114 b2.510 lkSo-om Lifyozta. R.0.)Si-cativithind pc.. t q)  711Q  .ilp 

D-r-o _ 	, 	cr 
FOR\l‘li r-41Y1i(NAOW-1  

DOt-)V31-‘- L.  ' . 

• i 	1  

‘ ---1.---- 
-- 

„- 

, 	 ..- - 
- 

141C)  - 

Grand Total: $ 12,938.36 Grand Toil" i 	12,938.36 

Manager Comments: 

Explain variance co budget: 

Ex. DDU-18 
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JUL i 8 2001 

BY: 

Progressive Water Treatment, Inc. 

P.O. Box 774 
McKinney, TX 75070 
Phone: 972-56-3002(Fax..972-562-3104 

Invoice 
Date Mvoice # 

7/16/2001 277 
i 

Bill To 

The Cliffs 
I i50 Cliff§ Drive 
Graford, TX 764-19  

Ship To 

Thc Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Dr 
Graford. TX 76449 

PD. No. Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project 

3212 Net 30 MS 6/13/2001 Twin 60 GPM ILO... 

Quantity 8em Code Description Price Each Amount 

5 % R.O. Unit 100 GPM Reverse Osmosis Unit Per Revised Quote on 
3/6/01 at 864,444.00 

64,444.00 3,222,20T 

Final 5% of purchase order 
Below is a list of adders to convert system to twin 60 0.00 
GPM R.O. riot included in the original purchase price of 
$64,444.00 

1 Panel Starter Panel 1,650.00 1,650.00T 
2 Cond. Cell Thorraon Conductivity Cell 357.50 715.00T 
2 Cord Thornton 10011  Patch Cords 253.50 507.00T 
I Flow Ind. Signet Flow Indicator 463.20 463.20T 
I R.0, Unit Upgrade system into 2 separate systems 5,630.00 5,630.00T 
1 Deduct Deduct for smaller purnp -2,308.00 -2,308.00 
1 Charges Cancellation fee for returned pump 500.00 500.00T 
1 Programming Programming labor and expenses 664.00 664.00T 
1 Expenses Lodging (at The ClifTs Lodge) 100.00 100.00T 
1 Expenses Mileage (I way) 48.00 48.00T 
I Expenses Expenses 45.00 45.00T 
1 Charges Start-Up service 1 man, 1 long 12 hour day 540.00 540.00T 

Sales Tax 	 . 8.25% 1,161.96 

CV 51°- 	— e).-------- 

c7/ g- (((:--- .7 - 

1-L'(\ta 56? -I" Sia,ttPA rind 	de.... ) 

Thank you for your order. 
Total 	 512.938.36 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Double aiarnond Properties C 'Vendor No : PROGWA 	 Check No : 4804 	 08/14/01 
• tvlarc Stevens 

12,838.36 Totais : 12,938.36 

T./Reference  Invoice Date Gross Amount 	 Descriotion 	 Net Amount Pald 

Involcs 227 	07716/01 12,038 36 	, Invoice 1412 12,938 30 

Chase Bank of Texas 

Oalies. Taws 32-115/1110 

Pay 

To the 
order 
of : 

**** TWELVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT AND 30/100 DOLLARS 

Check Amt 

Check Dale 

Check No 

$ 12,938.36 

08/14/01 

4804 

Double Diamond Properties Const 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Suite 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 

Marc Stevens 
Progressive Water Treatment 
P.O. Box 774 
MdUnney, TX 75070 

*** COPY *** 
Your Signature Here 
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Double Diamond Proportios C 	Vendor No: LAYNCH 	 Check No 17563 	 07/10/07 
Layne Christensen Company 

Referencu_____ 	woke  nate Gn ss Amount 	l 	Descrlolio 
	

Net Amount Pald  I 

06ð21707 leave ION 2442  23.947 40 	NeeCleen011037(07410Tdere3/8S4?  23.99,  40 

Totals : 23,997.40 23,997.40 

Double Chanrond Properhes Wnstnicaon .144,4celson Celese Sank 
Check Arnt 23,997.40 10100 N. Centro/ [Apses, troy, San, 600 

Dallat, TX 75231 Vaes. Teas .13-115,1110 Check Dale 07/113107 
"— TWENTY sPEE THOUSAND PAINE tl$.*IlfaíU l4alEtt SE VEN 5140 40n00 DO( LANS 

Pay Check Nol 17563 
To the 
order 	,:irt'l.e.Cta:rgrrreaF."4641  
of : 	Chicago. R. 00674 COPY "O 

Your Signature rfere 

15-o 

DDU002693 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 870 of 1698 	

DDU16 - 009206 



LAYNCHR 00C-ODU 

WO.* Puftr LAY NE CHRISTENSEN CO 
Vart....". 

Nor.4.1,41. .torie; 

NoteHt 

HOLD ISCIL, SIM* 

NIG! +LAM SPECIAL &MATIONS ONLY 

&own CO.* w 

UTILITIES 
THE CLIFFS 

Acidwnts Parabin Coillng Form 

IrerOdwo • twit* C i.l.5 . 	J l...1041$ 04. Acisz. Drawlipti. *H. na.c......4a.C. Momml 

10372982 08121/07 5 	23,997.40 ODU 8450-0000 ram wwer P.. 8090 Hydranautic CPA2 carneits1Hydranoutc ESPA2Antervarinecto $ 	23.997 40 

— _ 

, 

I 

1 

i 

1 
i 

Total $ 23,e17.40 Total $ 	23.897.40 

Chet SY, CIPWRY. 	 Re: Chant 00370878/ Order 9378542 

EN.W. 

...a tudept} 

       

A Gain NI 	Oilly 

 

Sao. • 	 AMA. 

   

V
69

W
O

C
IU

ll
 

   

  

Swot • 	  
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R 	
l 

 

, • . 
Layne Christensen Company 	 P O • • ilI 

Remit to: 5916 Paysphere Circle Chicago, IL 60674 	 PAGE 

• O Regulated by the Tintas Department of Licensing and Regulation 	 F,. 
.... 

LAYNE-TEXAS, • division of Layne Christensen Co. - 5931 Brittmoore Road lioeston, TX 77041 
P11: 713-466.5001 - FAX: 713-466-8357 

INVOICE #: 10372962 

SOLO TO: Double ['almond Utilities Company 
Alln: MeTissa Doud 
10100 North Central Eeptessway Ste. 440 
Dallas, TX 752:11 
Client Phone: 214-700-967 t 

TERMS: [Me Upon Receipt 

INVOICE DATE: Of/21/2007 

POO: tt'Cati 

I AIME ORDERN. 376542 

CLIENTS: 10370678 

QUANTITY 	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE 	TOTAL 

0410180011 for replacement of elements tor RO Unit 1 & 2 

1 	L.S. '24 Hydrannutic CPA2 elernentS 
12 Hydranaulic ESPA2 elements 
Interconnectors 
Freight 
installation assistance 

521,000 0(1 	$21.ono 90 

Sub Total: 521,000,00 

Replacement pressure vessel for RO # 4 

t .S 'Proles. model PRO-6-4S-SP-6 pressure vessei 
	

51,480 00 	$1,010.00 

	

invoice Sub Total: 
	

522,480.00 

	

Tax: 
	

51,517.40 

invoice Total: 	$23,997.40 

Layne Christensen Company will Institute a tate payment charge at a rata of 187. per annum fretless a lower tale ls required under applicable 
law, in which case the lower rate shaft apply) for III payments not made on or before the dos date.0 is the policy of Layne Christensen to 
preserve all ilen and payment band rights whore available. All notifications are sent strictly for this purpose. 

Thank you for your buelneaS 
Layne Christensen is an Equal Opportunity Employer 

*** 	• 	* Original 

DDU002695 
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1,o-10-erred I 

invo-ca 06570565 i 08/28107 800.99 API060000. P006110 
invo-ce 06570599 • 08/6/07 312 30 AP11106DO1JD, P006110 

Totals 21,932.25 

20.818 96 

800 99 

31230 

21,932.25 

Check Amt 

Check Date 

Check No 

$ 21,932.25 
09/1 8/07 

18138 

Double Diamond Properties Construction JPIAoroan Chase Bank 
10100 N, Central Expressway, Suite 600 

Dallas, TX 75231 	 Niles, Teas 	 32-115/1110 

1WENTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY TWO AND 251100 DOLLARS 
Pay 

To the 
Mornson $upply Co 

order 	P 0 Box 70 
of 	F1 Worth. TX 70101 *** COPY*** 

Your Sgnature Here 

Reference 	 Ilnvoica Dath GrosiAmount 

Transferred 

Inroce 96570191 	08/23/07 , 428.01 

'melee 06570192 	08/23/07 , 

kn.ace 06570455 	06/27/07 

319 55 

350 14 

mace 06570456 	06(27/07 438.86 

Invoice 06570557 08/28/07 8,581.95 

Palace 06570563 08/28/07 I 921187 

Inearce 06570566 08/28/07 I 166.85 

Totals : 	 20,818.96 

Description 	 Net Amount Paid 

APIO600U13. P0/06098 

AP1/06110U0. P0/8098 

AP510600U0 

APO0600UD, P0a6110 

AP00600U1D, P006110 

AP010600UD, P000110 

AP110600uci. POS6110 

20,818.96 

1,317 03,  

428 01,  

319 551  

350 64' 

436.56, 

8,581.95 

9.213 87 ,  

1%85 

Your Squalors Here 

32-115/1110 Dallas, TX 75231 

Double Diamond Properties Construction pmorgan Chase Bank 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Suite 600 

Daus. Terra. 

Pay 
TO Ohs 

Manson Supply Co order 	P 0. Box 70 
Of : 	Ft worth, TX 76101 

Check Amt I $ 

Check Date 09/18/07 

Check No 18137  

*** COPY *** 

107 65 

121 37 

243 83 

143.70 

83 26 

55 82 

561 60 

06,20/07 

08/20/07 

00/20/07 
00120/07 
08/22/07 
08123107 

05=07 

32-115/1110 
Check Amt 

CheCk Date I 09/18/07 

Check NO 18136 

AP1006DOUD, P008098 

AP10600t.10, P0060913 
APOOODOUO, P006098 

AP10000urt. P006093 

APIO6DOUD 

Invoice 11465 

AP100600IJD 

Totals : 	 1,317.03 1,317.03 

107,65/ 

121.37r  

243.63, 
143 70 

83.26,  

55.82' 

561 60' 

in.oce 05569560 

no-we 06569561 

Invo-ce 06569563 

fraerce 06569504 

invoice 06570037 

Ingo-cm 0657019C 

Imam 0657017,  

Double Diamond Pnoperbes Construction dPklorgan Chase Bahk 
10100 N. Central Exprenway, Suite 600 

Omen Terns 

Pay 
To the 

Morrison Supply Co 
Order 	P O. Bon 70 
of : 	Ft worth, TX 70101 

Ex. DDU-18 

Dallas, TX 75231 

*** COPY "" 

Double Diamond Properties C 

Reference 

Vendor No MORRIS 	 Check No : 18138 
Morrison Suprly Co.  

Invoice Dale Gross Amount 	 Description 

09/18/07 

Net Amount Paid 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor No MORRIS 	 Check No : 18137 
	

09/18/07 
Morrison Supply Co. 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor No : MORRIS 	 Check No : 18136 
	

09/18/07 
Morrison Supply Co. 

Pnlerence 	 nvc,ce D te Gros Amount 	 Descript on 	 Net Âmount Paid 
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CUSTOMER 
P.O. NO. 

RECEIVED BY DIRECT 

SHIPPED FROM WICHITA FALLS 

SHIPPED VIA YOUR T 

Soto rt..) 	06DOUD 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
THE CLIFFS RESORT 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 
GRAFORD 
	

TX 76449 

SMPTO 

DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES CO 
THE CLIFFS RESORT 
160 CLIFFS DRIVE 
GRAFORD 
	

TX 76449 

DATE SHIP 09/01/2007 

GENERAL OFFICES 

P.O. BOX 70 

FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76101 

INVUICE 
MVOWENO. INVOICE DATE — 	- QUOTATION NO 

06570557 08/28/2007 Q0623579 
INTEREST AT THE HIGHEST LEGAL RATE 
WILL BE CHAPCEE) 10 CUSTOMELS AS AN 
INDIVIDUAL OR CORPORATION AS THE CASE 

PAGE NO. PAYMENT DUE DELIVERY TICKET MAY BF AND PERMITTED BY STATE LAW 
ON ALL BALANCES UNPAID ATTER A r 

1 of 1 09/10/2007 D0611992 DAY PERIOD ALL RILLS DUE ANI) PAY/ VLF 
IN TT WORTH TARRANT COUNTY. l'ExAS 

VI

UKK1 U 
P PLY 

COM PAN Y 

QUAN1 I TIES MORSCO 
P/N 

DESCRIPTION U/M UNIT PRICE EX TENSION 
DISC 

% 
NET 

ORDERED SHIPPED 

1200 
4 
4 
1 

BACIL OR() 

2 
3 

1200 
4 
4 
1 

XX 
XX 
XX 
XX 

6" IPS SDR9 POLY * 
6" IPS FLANGE ADT * 
6" IPS D.I BACK UP RING * 
6" IPS SDR9 90 DEG ELL * 

gis'O- 06)CC)- 

. 	e 

	

go L.0 	LA/ 

	

1)41C g 	P}a'1" 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

6.3889 
42.9550 
8.2775 
56.2900 

,r1_, 

SEi) 

1.12z1„, 

7566.68 
171.82 
33.11 
56.29 

` -̀',-=7:---7.------ - 
' -  

0 
3  'OP 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

7666.68 
171.82 
33.11 
56.29 

REMIT" 70 
CONTACT IS DONNIE 940-445-134 

SUBTOTAL SALES TAX FREIGII1 PAY THIS AMOUNT 

7927.90 654.05 0.00 8581.95 
____) 

THIS TRANSACTION IS GOVeRNED BY MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY'S CONDITIONS Of SALE 

Ex. DDU-18 
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company:  DOCZIDU 

Dapeerwe WAITS 

LecaUme Clf 
-14tGlit/(314r SPSCIAL StIttellONS con.r 

Si:firsoStr36 4ldni&' 	.  
k*rafraill.*1  (4. r  

RefUrrt Mace to: 

Wet %Mei* 

von*, k, ru.tion NEW VENDOR 

Vardar *me 

eitroVendef 
New Mø 

Champ al Address: 

Peale 	 e 

	

: 	Stragara 

	

11 	 l# 
1441011: 	N61714r4Y4 X C.-41,P 

O
O

SZ
O

O
il
a
f
i 

Field Bet* 

444-NZ A es  

NY' *Met 

AccouMs Papule Coding Form 

- KoK0Pe 

twain* tn*Cata len Tete See e Cm( Coe. Mat Ca. ML. Aecte Gk. Ileac 	l 	Dept. Git Common( (la Caarecton Caen) A050.111t - i 

522 9/19107 $ 9122.62 OW 9450-0000 R&M Water P18,5 8090 Piotg Igi ground mown tank S 9122 62 ! 

, 

Ocx 
U ,? 

iftco 
()mallet* I 	0.32102 Grano Total: $ 	l322 

Check SIM Cam** 
mairseour convninte 

!via %Wrote. to tweet 

Ex. DDU-18 
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5EP-NJ-2007M0) 14 . 00 	IMF CLIFFS 17(M1Z1 

Kokopelli Inc.  
PLUMBING CONTKACTORS I 

2319 Tln Too Road 
Wootheiforo, TX 050137 

Phone k 817441-2002 
Fax 	817441-2262  

(m)9471 1)9 4560 	P 005/007 

Invoice 
Date Invoice/4 

9/19/2007 522 
_. 

am T0 

curs Resorl/Double Diamond 
water 
160 Cliffs Ouve 
Gralord Texas 16449 

P O. No. Terms Rep Pic:loci 

Due on receipt GN Water Treatnnont Facility. New C900 Piping 

%cm Description Oty Rato Vete Amount 

14 Piurn . Plumbing- Per Quote not lo exceed at 6,900 @ 60hrs , actual WAS ..- 	1 6,450 00 9116/2007 5.450.00T 	' 
6,450 @ 55hrs 

14 Plum... Pturnoing.Extra work & materials approved by Donnie Lewis.Corneloto 1 2.16212 2,16212T 
tic in at pumponstad valves,aouse,provIde remaining material that 
owner was short to complete contracted wont and change orders,[ebor 
12hm@90.00 , materiels @ 1082.12 

RECMIVED 
SEP 2 4 PIO 

BY. 

05-0, g97 V 

CAr/S ;Mae G (tula .V°Alic 7;ttlk  

Fo(, 	pl,tiv,I)M3 	(.4) ei.S "Pt I'6 	into 

wafer  phluf 	to rill( 
e,
11/s 

111anic you for your business. Subtotal 	 58,612 12 

Sales Tax (8.25%) 	8710.50 

Total 	 $9.322.62 

Payments/Credits 	so_ao 

Q.  tidgq(e & Balance Due 	59,322.62 

DDI11002801 

Ex. DDU-18 
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Check Arnt 
Check Dote 

Check No 

$ 28,343.10 
08/12/02 
6118 

Double Diamond Properties Cons1 	Chase Bank or Texas 
10100 W Central Coprerrway, Suite 4 
Dallas, TX 75231 	 Ma. Tows 	 32-115/1110 

Pay 	— TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY THREE AM) 10/100 DOLLARS 

Triple I) Pump Company, Mc 
301 Cotton Driya 
Waco. TX 76712 *** COPY *** 

Your Signature Hans 

To the 
order 
of : 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Vendor No : TRIPDPU 	 Check No : 6118 
	

06112/02 
Triple D Pump Company, Inc. 

Reference Invoice Dste Gross Amount Description Not Amount Paid 	1 

IrIVOit• MO 05/10)07 26.343 10 Imolai 2391 26.343.10 

Totals : 	 28,343.10 28,343.10 	1 

DDUO'l 0499 

Ex. DDU-18 
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New Vander Ramer 
New Mdse.. 

Change of Address. 
Phone et 
Fed ID tt 

Drat required 

MAY 2 2 2092 	Locatioan Care 

Return nhe. tirftee  

rioatioiL 
,
702u.Tumtr 

Aoouit1a.g 0.0 nay 

Del. Marti le 

 

Accounts Payable Coding Form 

FORWARDED TO 
Vendor 0 in 	TR1P1.PU 	DOUBLE Di "AMOND .Ce 

Department Construct.. Vemler lUtatc. 	hunp to 

oo
so

 io
na

a
  

laverte t b.. Date I.. Total Jolt 1 
• 

Cast Cade Company 	OA. Acct.. DOpt. 0/1. Ceram*. 120 Character. or LeasI Asnount 
reek) 1/ in/ou $ 	2t1,1.3 Ill .Y.914 131D/3 #.60-0e8d-  Air op rxill- i- moirlet5 s ,- 	211...J. IQ 

/ 

' "\)'-• ,r \\1 .,--- 
	 --- . .............. 

—111U1F--- 
Grand Total. t 	211.34.1 IQ drawl Total: $ 	2$,343.10 

Chrok Oruro Comment.  f  

Manager,sj.  Onunivirts. 
Explain Vanat Ice OA fhttlireit 

27-5/IeS/ 

7(-- 
lk,ixtred tiv; Sharri Bowers 

Apprcetx1 by Dorn. Loess 

Ex. DDU-18 
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The Cliffs PO#: 3887 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Graford, TX 76449 

Ship To Bill To 

The Cliffs 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Graford TX 76449 
Attn: 13illy Martin 

Triple "D" Pump Company Invoice 
301 Cotton Dr. LIA1 :11'? 
Waco, TX 76712 Date 	I 	Invoice # 	I 
Phone (254) 772-7623 5/10/2002 I- 	9940 
Fax (254) 772-2924 

Via 

• 

P.O. Num... Terms 	Due Date I Rep Ship 

3887 Net 30 	1 6/9/2002 DCM 4/26/2002 

Quantity Item Code Description 

F.O.B. 	Project 

Price Each 	Amount 

711E07586_ ' 

6CHC4044C... 

FREIGHT 

7 Stage Goulds Pumps, 6" Discharge 
Complete W/ 75HP, 3500 RPM, 460Volt 
8" Franklin Motor 
7 Stage Goulds Purnp, 4" Discharge, 	3,783.00 
Complete W/ 4011P, 3500 RPM, 460Volt, 
6" Franklin Motor 
Shipping and Handling - HOT SHOT TO 
THE CLIFFS 

7,200.00 	21,600.00T 

3,783.00T 

800.00 I 	800.00T 

We Appreciate Your Business! 
Subtotal $26,183.00 

Sales Tax (8,25%) $2,160.i0 

Total 	$28,343.10 

ODUO10501 
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Accounts Payable Coding Form 

Vender # to Nowise. REMUS  

Sem Veador Suet 

Vender Mame: Reset PAintf#13 061S 	
OCT 0 2 202 

DOUBLE DIAMOND c. 
FORMAFIDED TO 

Addysee efr 
	

13IUDIXIIrr MCIAL arrorersoes max 
Chary ef sigmas,  

thee* Ot 

red ID #1 

- Dept- 	c. Lc. ar 	0 Dearest.. or Lees 	 Azafeart 

S5e12121102 9/9/0) $ 	505.85 4 / DM 3415-0002 3090 i 	V Stinfa 1 'fili/ Tie 8 	105,33 

Y)111 UMW 9i10/01 $ 	(5.5s4q) I, DDU 13415-9000 3090 DAndlt. — .3FL $ 	(850.421 
srea I m 1 9/10/02 $ 	310 03  DDU 0 Traosfursper $ 	CO 03 
ns/lOons 9,/ ._/..........)0.  53 

y 
LIDU 5005 JODQ 8OOD Hut 0r1rer $ 	 )0 13 

• 9/ 9,03 $ 	1X-1.19 • . ' 	*V 7:111t1 

, 	I 
I 

RE-r.v. •- c / vr, 
(I 6 	) -2-- / 

Grand T. Sh , Dread e.t.0 i,„.444., 1- 1 

Check stub Comment AP 003116300  

	

lianeserfer Cookekeds: 	  

	

Wein %atm= to Body= 	  

Serum die* Ur 

Date mulled: 

U
N

  c
on

aa
  

	

E. 	 by- Shard Derers 
verbeas uswfJ 

pproved by, 	 (zee a  

10102/2003 

ffirJd Batch l. 
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1. 
	MINERAL WEUS 

UNE NO. 	01Y.SIOTED PESCIIIPTION MEE 	UM 

901 2 SO) 8536SC03V02S 257.04 
120V STARTER 84511 

002 6 SQD B22 0 9.60 
HTR ELEMENT 58754 

003 10 314 1700-TEMELEX .64 
3/4X60FT VINYL TAPE 69764 

004 100 GAR 46-315LIVB 122.28 
14-IN 7510 UVB CEIL TIE 88110 

005 100 GAR 46-104UVB 29 43 
4-IN 18LB UVB CBLE TIE 88146 

(Continued On look) 

ERTEN= 

514.0f.  

.60 

40 

P 
Milwani 	Essruteel ionly 1 s &soma Chasm I. Gown, 

ELECTRICAL & DATACOM PRODUCTS 

113 NE 3rd Street; Mineral Wells, TX 76067 
940-328-1255 Fax: 940-498-3381 

• 11111•11.0111111 
	

INVOICE TM 
THE CLIFFS 
ATTN: SHERRY 

IMMONIMIN 
	

160 CLIFFS DR 
GRAFORO TX 76449-5025 

11:5111111111111:111111h1:111111:111:111•1111111:111 	Ilfl 

SW 'Kt 

THE CLIFFS 
113 N.B. 3RD STREET 
MINERAL WELLS 77 76067 

(Standard Tonna and Conditions of Saha as sta.lod on our want appAstiton sad / or quotalloo apply to this Maoism) 

ORIGINAL INVOIC,E 

PAGE 1 of 2 
moicENt1:, 308212802 
INVOICE OAlt 09-Sep-2002 
CUSTOMER NO. 09176800 

r.O. it 4211 
JO& Maint. 
CONTACT Billy 
OM DATE 09-Sep-2002 
SIUI V1k Will Ca11 

IF FM et 10-Oct-2002 
YOU MAY DEDUCT: 3.72 
PAST MN AF711t 20-Oct-2002 
A las tahargeoonsietont wld, &tato low 
will b. ssessood on sli post droscoouna 

HUM Tft 
REXEL MINERAL WELLS 
PO BOX 120713 DEPT 071 3 
DALLAS, TX 753 12-071 3 

SUBTOTAL: 744.45 
FREIGHT: .00 
TAX: 61.40 

TOTAL' 80515 

"Now toJd Wont turoloollow 

DOU010524  
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04/11,07 5V.5,7 io evexce 1744 InvoK e te5t-5 c6.552 le 	I 

Totals : 	 59,552.10 59,552.10 

idouLae rildrntqui Propel/ICS COnStnialorl JPDAu,ualCha-A Book 
11.1104.N lcorr.iffarre.st.v.Iy, Sulre 600 

Callas, I X . iju 	 7191110 

•••• 

 

1111'11,1177f 'PTA/SAND FiVf1411t4111CD F.FTN MO AND 161 00 13011 ANS 

Buz.; Tank ITC 
1;057 Weal 59 Highway 

Chritt9u, 
 

e5 67356 

Chet],  Aml $ 59,552.10 
Cbeci claw 04112/07 

Check No] 16795 

*** COPY 
Sidr•tem floe 

Pay 

Tu I lie 
Order 
of • 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

Ventil7 NO BOSSTA 
	

Check No : 16795 
	

04/12/07 
Boss Tank LIC 

Releienco 
	

Gross An? mid 
	

Descn ion 	 Net Amow t Paid 

3 q. 	70 

(4, 0 • 000 

DDU002261 
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.11.01.11F CDC 

wwwwww CONSTRUCTION & UTILITIES 
w-www TC & RC 

XMorm OW. OK 

Drs. 111,11.* 

IMINJONT !MAL al IVAIOni LY 

MELISSA DOUD 

PLEASE RUSH - 4113107 

400•OIlog U.* 0111111„
...... 
	\ r \  0411/07 

Oloo Inwood 

Cho* IWO QM.% ao m.o.) 

00.0111n 14.0...Wmaire of 

sof ...Nom wolkdoolti 

Pnwfibr. MELISSA OOLIO 

ACC ounti Payable Co4Ing Fa,* 

mortal. Via*. II 	 3  S  

WOW al.. 

wwwww BOSS TANK LLC  

12057 West 52 Highway, Oswego, KS. 67358  

www • 520-795-2143  
•-• 4.0.•• 	33-1119942 

In** Inv.*. Ulm AflC Jog I UN Collo Inter Co Oil Alsovnt II 1 	Wt. ma. Oiparriptim Not GIL Gemara pi Chanabili) 	 } 	A/MAW 

1744 04/11/07 $ 59.552.10 CCU 
MA. g000llhoton• ertiso-ooco 	WV,  o og O. ,O. 8090 30% due al Ione or Order-100,000 gal water bolt 	 19,550 70 

5005 02511 1659-0050 wiirra 30% due ad time of aver-100.000 gat watar tr* $ 	13,e50 70 

5273 02511 1650-0080 Wilo•TC 30% due at titre of order-100,000 gal water tank 5 	19, ascuo 
1 

,---, f ,7*, 
---:-, 

' 	— 	2" ''', 7 	1 
-`1 f , 	 1 

- 	.... 	- • --, (-. _.... - - - -- 

Total $ 59.552.10 Total 59.552.10 

R.TUCK - BY CELL PHONE FROM TC ON 4/11 107 gilt SONO* 	 Mot Ammer 	  

Z9
ZZ

OO
fi

tl
a
 

   

AP Ia. C 
Prow.. 
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PAYMENT 
' TERMS 

, 

Off, SITE DATE 11 	 H1ÑGTERMS' • SHIPP-INGOATE. 
•. 	, ' 

Pre-Paid 5/28/07 5/25/07 MW 
Transport 
National 

See Below 
i

70094 - 70095 
And 70098 

Naos 
Begg-Taar C 
Tito Stowe Authority 

17U5/ Vilest 59 Highrvay 
OT.wego, KS 67356 
Phone 620-795.7143 Fax 670 795-2570 
salesbosstanis.com  

To Cliff's Resort / Double Diamond Utilities 
Attn. Jennifer Alton / Melissa Doucl 
160 Cliffs Drive 
Graford, TX 76449 
940.779-4554 
safetyethecliffsresort.com  

„ 
DATE : APRIL 11, 2007 

q4INVOICE # 1744 

Same 
Site address to be determined 
All are close to Cliffs Drive address 
Name and phone of site contact 
Required 2 weeks prior to shipment 

StiiP 
To 

142,908.00 

a 
	

bEsdiPPON RTT 

3 

3 

UNIT 

5 47,636.00 100,000 Gallon Bolted Flat Panel Tank # t w/Roof 

Reference Quotation: Q07-0111 
Tank Dimensions 77.69 X 24.17 Ft 

Construction Cost 

Freight Charges to be adjusted at time of shipment 

$ 16,433.00 

7,100,00 

Included 
Above 

100,000 Gallon Bolted Fiat Pallet Tank ir 2 w/Rorif 

Same as nein 1 

Included 
Above 

100,000 Gallon Bolted f lat Panet Tank #3 watoof 

str 	. (ic 

( COI" 
Ulf 

‘,U-"k  • cf1.',- 	' /`• 

3 

Same as ltern # t 

SPECIAL NOTESf  

Anchor Bolts to be supplied 3 4 weeks In advantcf-prod-\;Inpfne—lit. 

Ali materials to be ordered immediately, delivery is critical. 

Coordination of installation crew critical, 

TERMS • 30Tri Due upon placement of order by buyer 

30% Due upon release of prints for fabrication. 

40% Due upon receipt of invoice prior to shipment, 
or if shipment is delayed by buyer, upon completion of order. 
Taxes are considered exerngt, Unless otherwise noted, 
End cuslomerresplinsiple tog sit:_applichble txc 

- 

t.• 

	 (Iv"'  
98,507.00 

30% Of Total Due $ 	59,552,10 

70% of Total Balance $ 138,954.90 

Total Due Now $ 	59,652.10 

suaTorat 

IF APPUGABLE) 	SALES 
TAX 

TOTAL 

DDU002263 
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Double Diamond Properties Con&Miclion Jr NI0 gin chase tbuk 
10100 N, Central Coreirwav, Suite 600 
Dallas, TX 75731 	 me" Tmo, 	 32-115/1110 

*"• SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TEN AND 49/100 DoL S ARS 
Pay 
TO Ma Boss Tank LLC 
order 	12057 WeN 591-65Orroy 
01 : 	Oswego. KS 67356 

Chock Am? 75,910.46 
Check Dale 08114107 

Check No I 17834 

*** COPY  *** 
Your %mature Hera 

Double Diamond Properties C 
	

vendor Nr, : BOSSTA 
	

Check No : 17834 
	

08/14/07 

Boss Tank LLC 

Reference 	 Ilevoire Dapd 	Gross Amount Description Net Amount Paid 

Inntat a 2013 07/20/07 75,910 46 Involso 11269 75.910 46 

I Totals : 75,910.46 75,910.46 

S3 0005 J-3 

iloo-ot000 

(:)0 

DM1002270 

Ex. DDU-1 8 
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Ex. DDU-18 

IL
ZZ

O
O

fI
M

I 

Chock A* CarioMonk 

Cluaanaarn Pric4Ia aapkowIlW W 

any .wlana• la Mang 

...nwea JENNIFER WILL HO 

Atinarad lar MIK 

/07 

CK 

.4.4.0,101.4a Only 

Cakl 31W.11 a 	 /Wel. APal..". 

   

Ad91.101.1r 

 

SP. • 
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ACCOtiMal Parible Cocling Folin 

BOSSTAN 
Bois Tank 

%ow var.., Kam, 

We. Mina. Mame: 

IMMO It 	 

1041.0. atlf1.11.  

c4••••••,0 DDC-ODU 
Dopermant CONSTRUCTION 

ROCK CREEK / 71/ET Id rFS 
olf•MUCHIT SPECAL. STLATIOlus wax 

town chock le. 

OW. mewl's., 

InVeata 1 break. Cale A0..aO Joh 0 CM sada tnlar Ca SM. Accawnt al WI. Acct. OwcrIshwt 	Own. On. uralmemt pil 0/111/1111011,{ AR... 

2073 07/26/07 $ 75,910 46 5005 01035 1650-0050 Installation of tank for Rock Creek $ 	35,705,23 

DDU 8160-0000 /-4,.7.1.iii,ii. Voqc Installation of tank for The Cliffs $ 39,205 23 

r-..„— r ,, r-7 -1,-, 
' ...:t i, 	' 	- ,.: - - 	, :4_ ' -- • 

r u I-  k • ,-. 	, ,.._,..., 	,-..-:  
À. 	.., V 	t 	L,%`• r 	, 

1 " ' ..1 1.-:---, • . 
...-I 

---, 

----„/)./....------ Total S 75,910.46 -" ) Total 5 	75,910 40 



ORDER INVOICE 
Invoice #2073 

12057 WCSI 59 Highway 
Oswego, KS 67350 
Phone: 620-795-2143 
Fax: 620-795-2570 
Website: www.bosstanx.corri 

BOSS Sales Order 
	

10094, 95, 96, 99 103 .70124 
PO N 
	

Signed quote N 007-0113 

July 26, 2007 

Project Reference: 	Double Diamond Resorts 
Prefect Location: 	 Dallas, TX 

• BC3S 
-ran 

The Storage A booty 

Initiated by: 	N Xonnek 

Sold T9:  
Double Diamond Utilities 
Attn. Richard Tuck 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Sude 600 
Dallas, TX 75231 
Phone: 214.706-9601 
Fax-  214-70E-7829 
E mad rtliddiX1dres97l5 corn 

Tax Exempt: 	TES 	X 	NO 
Note Customer resposible for all applicable salts tax 

Rill Toi 
Double Diamond Utilittes 
Alln: Jennifer Willholte 
10100 N. Central Expressway, Sufic 600 
Dallas, TX 75231 
Phone- 214-706-9801 
Fax. 214406-7629 

jwilthoileaddrestris tom  

Terme of PaInnen4 
305 of rnaledal, freight, and installalion due 
uPon reCelpl of purchase order, 30% upon 
release for fabricellon. 	40%, due upon 
receipt a Invoice al shiptatent, Or dshlprneril 
Is delayed by buyer, eller completion of order. 

70094 Subtotal: 
v 
	

Change Orders St 2: 70094 
Change Order 13: 70094 
Change Order 14,: 79094 
70096 Subtotal: 

— Change Orders #11. 2: 70005 
-t, 	Change Order N3:70095 

Change Order #4: 70095 
70098 Subtolel: 
70099 Subtotal: 

Change Order11: 70099 
Menge Order 12: 70099 
Change Order /3: 70091 
tbange Order 14:70099 
Change Order 05:70099 
70103 Subtotal: 
70124 Sublolat 

Sales Tex: 
Freight 
Projncl TOTAL: 

547,636.00 	27 x 24 
41,820.60 Approval changes 

0250.00 Add draln no=le 
51,050A1O Add blinds & nozd 

547,630.00 	27 x 24 	 v 1  
.51,820.00 Approval changes '1 Aialk 

5250.00 Add dtain nozzle 
81,050.00 Add blinds & nozzles 

Cancelled 	27 x 24 -- 
549,299.00 installation for 3 tanks 	150 

418,43300 Defeats one installation 	iC 
51,500.00 Approval changes 

5100.00 Add draln nozzle 	 IPC)t)  
S400.00 Add blinds 8, not, 

63.100.00 Add fo 
S0.00 AB for ii4 
$0.00 AB for 70095 

Customer responstble tor taxes 
54,200.00 Snipping 2 tanks 

136,3911.00  

Payment: Dale - 4116/67 	- 16798 -S 	59,552.10 
Payment: Orde 7116107 Chick- 17532 -S 	935,44 

2,500 
30tr, 

TV- 	°I;)• 

2100 

12C- 200 
All amounts are in US Dollars Invote 12073 Total DUO: rs - 75910.491_  

RC. '.:34cM5r 	-17jr"*IL 

TC.t---  3410  26,23. 1751.41- 

 

Pagel of 1 

DD11002272 
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1-800-727-7000 

aired  

BUYER  Ike ALI Il assnort TN- 4 1 	r  
ADDRESS  5 495 Be Ft Li ma Road 5(111-6 Z-00  
CITY  Dallas 	STATE_TA__ ZIP  75254  

PHONE  214-7RR-7R57  

SELLER/CREDITOR  rOLR EOM 5.5iir"I.  

ADDRESS_I04Lac47rHnicaz-TITa5__ 

CO-BUYER 	  

ADDRESS 	  
CITY 	 STATE 	ZtP 	  

PHONE  21.41-706- 7557 	  

CITY  HYLLSISORO  

STATE  TX 	ZIP  76645  

PHONE  2S4-RAP-S7m1  
FORD CREDIT 

www.fordcredlt.com  

Trade-in: Yearn  00 	MaksMOMACT_ Mode)  ILVERADO C1500 
VIN  2GC8C19C981117267 	License No FHL0250  

ANNUAL 
PERCENTAGE 

RATE 
The cost of your 
credit as a yearly 

rate. 

FINANCE 
CHARGE 

The dollar amount 
the credit will 

cost you. 

Amount 
Financed 

The amount of 
credit provided 

to you or on 
your behalf. 

Total of 
Payments 
The amount 
you will have 

paid when you 
have made all 

scheduled 
payments. 

Total Sale 
Price 

The total cost 
of your purchase on 

credit, 
including your 
downpayment 

of $  N. 0011 Or 

5 9900 % $ 	2.529 21. $ 27 .2 1 A  6_29.,_152-22$ 23_._252 72 

Your Payment Schedule will be: 
Number of Payments Amount of Payments When Payments are Due 

EtIonthly OSeml-Annually CI Annually 

26 $832.02 BIE_Learil 	06113/15 
N/A N/s. NIA 
VA Nil Nil 

Preosyment:  If you pay off your debt early, you will not have to pay a penalty. 
Late Payment:  You must pay a late charge on each payment received more than fifteen days 
late. The charge is 5% of the scheduled payment. 
Security interest:  You are giving a security interest in the motor vehicle being purchased. 
Contract:  Please see this contract for additional information on security Interest, nonpayment, 
default, the right to require repayment of your debt In full before the scheduled date, and 
prepayrnent penalty. 

PROPERTY INSURANCE: You must keep the 
collateral insured agatnst damage or loss In the 
amount you owe. You must keep thls insurance 
until you have paid all that you owe under this 
contract. You may obtain property insurance 
from anyone you want or provide proof of 
insurance you already have. The insurer must be 
authorized to do business in Texas. 
You agree to give us proof of property insurance. 
You must name us as the person to be paid under 
the policy In the event of damage or loss. 
If any insurance la included below, policies or 
certificates from the insurance company will describe 
the terms, conditions and deductibles. 

Optional credit life and credit disability Insurance. 
Credit life insurance and credit disability insurance 
are not required to obtain credit. They will not be 
provided unless you sign and agree to pay the extra 
cost. Your decision to buy or not buy these insurance 
coverages will not be a factor in the credit approval 
process. 
El Credit Life, one buyer 	_ Term 

11/.6. 	ÑTA 
El Credit Ufe, both buyers 	$ 	Term 	 

N/A 	N/A 
0 Credit Disability, one buyer $ _ Term 

11/A 	N/A o Credit Disability, both buyers $ _ Term 
N/A —IVA 

N/A 	(Insurance Company) 
Credit life insurance pays only the amount you would 
owe if you paid all your payments on time. Credit 
disability insurance does not cover any increase In 
your payment or in the number of payments. 
If the term of the insurance is 121 months or longer, 
the premium is not fixed or approved by the Texas 
insurance Commissioner. 
Beeson payment contracts: crecit Lite insurance 
Is for the scheduled term of this contract. Credit 
Disabil4 Insurance covers the first 	 
payments and does not cover the last schiglyibi 
payment. 
You want the insurance indicated above. 

Buyer's Signature' 	  

Co-Buyers Signature: 	  

Optional insurance coverages and debt 
cancellation agreement. The granting of credit wit not 
be dependent on the purchase of either the insurance 
coverages or the debtcancellation agreement described 
below. It will not be provicied unless you sign and agree 
to pay the extra cost. The credit approval process wit 
not be affected by whether or not )4iu buy these 
insurance coverages or the debt cancellation 
agnaement. 
Coverage 	Term inhaths Premluntoke 
GAP'   0 S 	 
Debt Cancellation 	 N/31 
Agreement- 	  0 $ 

N/A 

(Insurance Company) 
If the vehicle Is determined to be a total loss, GAP 
Insurance will pay us the difference between the 
proceeds and your basic collision policy and the 
amount you owe on the motor vehicle, minus your 
deductible. You oan cancel that insurance without 
charge for 10 days from the data of this contract, ., 
**WE WILL CANCEL CERTAIN AMOUNTS YOU 
OWE UNDER THIS CONTRACT IN THE CASE OF 
A TOTAL LOSS OR THEFT OF THE VEHICLE AS 
STATED IN THE DEBT CANCELLATION 
AGREEMENT, 
You can cancel the 'debt cancellation agreement 
without charge tor aiperiod of.30 days from the date 
of this contract, or for the period stated lo Me debt 
cancellatkin agreement, whichever perled ends later. 
IN* box next to a premium for an insurance coverage 
Included above ls marked, that premium is not fixed 
or approved by the Texas insurance Commissioner. 
A debt canoolfatiors..coo........u. 

TEXAS MOTOR VEHICLE RETAIL INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT 
Date  oc/1.4/1.5  

The Buyer Is referred to as "you" or "your". The Seller/Credltor is referred to as "we, "ue or 'Creditor. This contract may be transferred by the Seller 

PROMISE TO PAY 
The credit pnce is shown below as the "Total Sale Nee." The "Cash Price* is also shown below. By signing this contract, you choose to purchase the motor vehi-
cle on credit according to the terms of this contract. You agree to pay us the Amount Financed, Finance Charge, and any other charges In this contract. You 
agree to make payments according to the Payment Schedule In this contract. II more than one person signs as a buyer, you agree to keep all the promises in 
this agreement even if the others do not, 
You have thoroughly inspected, accepted, and approved the motor vehicle in ail respects. 

MOTOR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION 
New/Used Mileage Year and Make Model Vehicle Identification Number USE FOR WHICH PURCHASED 

NEW 196 2019 F150 1FTFX 1CF 7EFC9689 3 
0 PERSONAL, FAMILY OR 

HOUSEHOLD 
FORD OnSINESS OR COMMERCIAL 

0 AGRICULTURAL 

1. Cash Price (including any accessories, services, and taxes 
Vehials_ackle$  21.430 00,  NIA 	$ 	11/A.  
NJA 	$ 	N/A. , and  Taxa",  $  1.590.62  $  22.040-52(1)  

2. Total Downpayment = (if negative, enter "0" and see Line 4.A. below) 

Gross trade-in 	  $  2.000 00 
-payoff by seller 	  
4tet trade-in    $  2.000 00 
+cash 	 N/6  

+Third Party Rebate Assigned to Creditor 	  $  4.000 00 
+  Ws.  	 6 __NA_ 
Total downpayment 	  $ 	5,000 gip) 

3. Unpaid balance of cash price (1 minus 2) 	  $  27.040 02(3) 

4. Other charges including amounts paid to others on your behalf (Seller may keep part 
of these amounts.): 
A. Net trade-in payoff to  i5/1 	 N/e  
B. Cost of optional credit insurance pald to insurance company or companies 

Life 	 IV 1  
Disability    $ 	NJÀ  

C. Other Insurance pald to the insurance company 	 S 	1,1/1  
D. Official fees paid to govemment agencies 	 tux  
E. Debt Cancellation Agreement Fee Paid to Seller 	 
F. Dealers inventory tax (if not Included In cash price) 	 65 -14 
G. Sales tax (if not included in cash price) 	 N/A  
H. Other taxes (if not included In cash price) 	 14/6  
I. Government license and/Or registration fees 	 N/A  
J. Government certificate of title fee 	 22 no 
K. ;Government vehicle Inspection fees 	 22 75 
L. Deputy service fee paid to dealer 	 IVA  
M. Documentary Fee. A documentary fee Is not an official fee. A documentary fee is 

not required by law, but may be charged to buyers for handling documents relating 
to the sale. A documentary fee may not exceed a reasonable amount agreed to by 
the parties. This notice is required by law. 
Spanish Translation: Un cargo documental no es un cargo oficial. La ley no exige 
qua se Imponga un cargo documental. Pero este podrfa cobranze a los 
compradores por el manejo de la documentación en relación con la yenta. Un 
cargo documental no puede exceder una cantidad razonable acordada por las 
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Anti-Theft Product (Optional) 

If this box is checked you purchased the 
anti-theft product(s) listed below. The 
purchase of anti-theft product(s) is optional 
and not required to obtain credit, even if the 
product(s) is already installed on the vehicle 
you selected. You may purchase anti-theft 
product(s) from the person of your choice. By 
signing below, you agree to purchase the 

product(s) at the price disclosed. 

NiA 	  
$ N 	 Term 	  

N/A 	 ti/A 
$ N/A 	 

 

Tenn 

 

  

NIA 	 11/1  
	 Term 	  

BuYer  X  Signs 

ers S Co-Bu 

- 
F. Dealer's inventory tax (if not included in cash price) 	 
G. Sales tax (If not included in cash price) 	 N/A  
H. Other taxes (if not included in cash price) 	 IT/7t  

Govemment license and/or registration fees 	  
Government certificate of title fee 	 -ra nn 

K. Government vehicle inspection lees 	 23 _ 75 
Deputy service fee paid to dealer 	 $ 	NIA  

M. Documentary Fee. A documentary fee Is not an official fee. A documentary fee is 
not required by law, but may be charged to buyers for handling documents relating 
to the sale. A documentary fee may not exceed a reasonable amount agreed to by 
the parties. This notice Is required by law. 
Spanish Translation: Un cargo documental no es un cargo oficlal. La ley no exige 
que se imponga un cargo documentaL Pero este podrie cobrarse a los 
compradoras por el maneM de la documentacien en relaclán con la yenta. Un 
cargo documental no puede exceder una confided razonabie acordada por las 
partes. Este notificación se exige por ley. 
To..J3DLE_DIR.11..111,Yor Documentary Fee 	$ 

N. Other charges (Seller must identify who Is paid and describe purpose) 
to 
to 
tO 

to 

to 

to 

NIA for N/A $ N/A. 

NIA for N/A $ N/A 

State for Regietration $ 	56 . 0 0 
NIL for N/A S 	NAL 
St.ace for itai,n/BeiriBE Pre $ i n no 

for NIA $  	N/A 
Total other charges and amounts paid to others on your behalf 	$ 	01, e go) 

5. Amount Financed (3 + 4) 	  $  27 .2.32 At($) 

BALLOON CONTRACT PROVISIONS 

Your last installment payment under this contract is a balloon payment. 

EXCESS WEAR, USE AND MILEAGE CHARGES 
If the box directly above is checked, this section, Paragraph B, and Paragraph C of this 
contract apply. You may be charged for excessive wear based upon our standards for 
normal use, If you exercise the option to sell the vehicle back to Creditor under Para- 
graph B, you must pay the Creditor $0 	14/A 	per mile for each mile in excess of 

N/1 	miles shown on the odometer. 

EXTRA MILEAGE OPTION CREDIT 
If this contract contains a balloon payment (as indicated above), and you have exercised 
your Option to sell the vehicle to the Creditor under Paragraph B, this paragraph applies 
to your contract. At the scheduled end of this contract. You will receive a credit of 
$O 	N/A.  per unused mile for the nurnber of unused miles between  Nja  
and  N/a_ 	miles, less any arnounts You owe under this contract. You will not 
receive any credit if the vehicle is destroyed, this contract ends early, or you are in 
default. You will not receive any credit if the credit Is less than S1.00. 

nnsurance t.ompanyt 

'If the vehicle Is determined to be a total loss, GAP 
insurance will pay us the difference between the 
proceeds and your basic collision policy and the 
amount you owe on the motor vehicle, minus your 
deductible. You can cancel that insurance without 
charge fOr 10 days from the date of this contract. 

WE WILL CANCEL CERTAIN AMOUNTS YOU 
OWE UNDER THIS CONTRACT IN THE CASE OF 
A TOTAL LOSS OR THEFT OF THE VEHICLE AS 
STATED IN THE DEBT CANCELLATION 
AGREEMENT. 
You can cancel the debt cancellation agreement 
without charge for a petiod of 30 days from the date 
of this contract. or for the period stated in the debt 
cancellation agreement, whichever penod ends later. 
If :he box next to a premium for an insurance coverage 
included above is marked, that premium is not fixed 
or approved by the Texas insurance Commissioner. 
A debt canmiation agreement is not insurance and 
is regulated by the Office of Consurner Credit 
Commissioner. 
You want the optional coveiages and debt cancellation 
agreement tor which premiums or tees am Included 
above. 
Buyers Signature' 	  

ture: 	  

UABILITY INSURANCE 
THIS CONTRACT DOES NOT INCLUDE 
INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR 
PERSONAL LIABILITY AND PROPERTY 
DAMAGE CAUSED TO OTHERS. 

Any change to 

Buyer X 
Signs 

226st writing. Both and we must sign It No *rot changes to this contract are enforceable. 

Co-Buyer  X  
Signs 

YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE READ AND AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THE ARBITRATION PROVISION ON 
THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS CONTRACT. 

The Annual Percentage Rate may be negotiated with the Seller. The Seller may assign this contract and may retain 
its right to receive a portion of the Finance Charge.  

CONSUMER WARNING 
NOTICE TO THE BUYER - DO NOT SIGN THIS CONTRACT BEFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK 
SPACES. YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COPY OF THE CONTRACT YOU SIGN. UNDER THE LAW YOU HAVE THE RIGHT 
TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE ALL THAT YOU OWE AND UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS MAY SAVE A PORTION OF THE 
FINANCE CHARGE. YOU WILL KEEP THIS CONTRACT TO PROTECT YOUR LEGAL RIGHTS. 
BUYER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CONTRACT RECEIPT 
YOU AGREE TO THE TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT AND ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COMPLETED COPY OF IT. 
YOU COtriFUM THAT BEFORE YOU SIGNED THIS CONTRACT, WE GAVE IT TO YOU, AND YOU WERE FREE TO TAKE 
IT ANDrfllEW 

a 
x livkitto 
Buyer Signs 

X rm.,. prnart RA1.11,1, Tier 
Seller Signs 

THIS CONTRACT IS NOT VAUD UNTIL YOU AND CREDITOR SIGN rr. 
GUARANTY 

Guarantor hereby guarantees the collection of the above described amount upon failure of the Seller named herein to collect 
said amount from the Buyer named herein. 

Guarantor 	  Address 

 

  

Guarantor 	 Address 	  

Seller assigns this contract to  row wyroR cREDIT 	("Assignee"). 
Seller may transfer this contract to another person. That person will then have all Seller's rights, privileges, and remedies. By signing below, the 

CONSUMER CREDIT COMMISSIONER NOTICE. To contact Assignee about this eccount, call 	  
visit their website at  ,,,,...rieedcweatt .,.. 	or write to them at  ,n 	  

ATLANTA,. CA 20243 	ThTs—caViceliii suOject in whole or in part to Texas 
law which is enforced by the Consumer Credit CommIsslone 601 N. Lam Blvd., Austin, Texas 787054207; (10O) 538-1579; www.occcatate.tx.us, 
snd can be contacted relative to any inquires or compla

,4
0 

Seller —coLr—roasa—saurs—uac--- B  
,53

0.....,...wwo 	. _  al 	 Title 	  
FC 17642,51 (FEB 14) (Previous tattoos may 	• used.) 	 SEE BACK FOR ADDITIONAL AGREEMENTS 
FC 17642-B-SI 	

ORIGINAL TX 
PLY 1 - ORIGINAL PLY 2 - BUYER'S COPY PLY 3 -  CO-BUYER/GUARANTOR COPY PLY 4 -  SELLER'S COPY (NON-TRANSFERABLE) 
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SMITH 
PUMP 
COMPANY, INC. 

Remit to: 
301 MB Industrial 
Waco, TX 76712 

Phone : 254-776-0377 
Fax ...: 254-776-0023 

RECEIVED NOV 0 I Z1112 

	

Bill to 	'White Wulf On Lake Whitney 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney. TX 76632 

Ann 
Pliant 254-694-0371 

	

Fax 	.. 254-694.7098 

Ship to ....White Bluff On Lake Whitney Wall SY 
20022 klIsty Valley Circle 
weu I/1 
Whitney, TX 76652 

AIM .... Richer/14M 
Phone .254-694-0371 

	

Fa% 	.: 254-694-7098 

INVOICE 
Projed PDX 	 
Pmject Name .. ..... White Sluff On Lake Whitney 
Number 	 • PI024351 
Dale 	/029/2012 
Page   • 1 
Protect contred 	• 167852 
Customer /account 	• 107001 
Salesman 	 ' Christopher 9 Srowder 
Our account nurnber 
Payrnent 
	

Net 30 Days 

nem NO 	TRANSACTION TEXT art 	UNIT PRICE UNE AMOUNT SHIP DATE 
167862.01 	Fie10 Sennce 

wwrE BLUFF ON LAKE WHrrNEY 
WELL C INSTALLED 2/7/11 
CUSTOMER REPORTED PUMP TRIPPING PHASE REVERSAL 
CONTACT* RICHARD ZENT (254) 694-1106 OFFICE 

(254) 424-1661 CELL 

lorizr 2 WCRilSCOPS- 
1) SERVICEMAN TO CHECK WELL OPERATION 
2) REPORTED TRIPPING ON PHASE REVERSAL. 
3) MOTOR GROUNDED 
4) SET UP PULL 

1 00 	496,00 	498.00 10/1712012 

167862.02 	PullanspectWell 81 

PULL/INSPECT WELL 01 
1) 3-man crew with Rig m pull Equipment in well. 
Z Cheek equipment as pulled 
3) Estimate Inoue's: 1 Day Latex Truck Waage. and Expenses. 

1 00 3221 42 	3.221.42 10/15f2012 

AS INSTAU.ED 02-07-11 
WHITE BLUFF WELL et 
MOTOR WiNUFACTURER: BOW FRANKUN 6 4613V 3PH 81FLAM2SFA SAI 10H19-11-800296 MAI 27661966020 
SUE1MONITOR: DATE 09A45 SiN 00206 
PUMP MANUFACTURER: GOULDS 
MODEL 5CHC STAGES. 18 
StN: 111408 
GPM 160 TOH: 923' 
RPM:3450 HP: 60 
VOLTAGE: 460/3PH 
cABLE sae #2-3COND.W/GROUND 
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SMITH 
PUMP 
COMPANY, INC. 

Remit to: 
301 IVIV3 Industrial 
Waco, TX 76712 

Phone : 254-776-0377 
Fax 	254-776-0023 

RECEIVED HOY 0 1 107 

Bill to 	•White Bluff On Lake Whitney 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Alm . 
Phone 254-694-0371 
Fax .. 254-694-7098 

Ship to ...:Wrilte Bluff On Lake Whitney - Well 41 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Well el 
Whitney. TX 76692 

Attn .... Richard Zint 
Phone : 254-694-0371 
Fak 	: 2544394-7098 

COLUMN SIM. 3". EIV BL/C SCH40 
COLUMNS 04 WATER; a 
SWL 105 PSI 
PWL 90PS1 
STATIC 	V 492/4934911 
OPERATING V 4621462/486 
AMPS 	71/73/71 61 FLA 92SFA 

INVOICE 
Project PO* . 
Project Name 	. . 	White Bluff On Lake Whitney 
Number 	• PI024351 
Date , 	...... 	10129/2012 
Page ........... 
Project contract 	167662 
Customer account 	107001 
Salesman 	..... 	Chnstopher B Browder 
Our account number . 
Payment 	 Net 30 Days 

AS PULLED' 
RERUN - CABLE. CHECK VALVES, AIRUNE. PUMP, 190 r PIPE 
REPLACE - FACTOR. SUBMONITOR, 650 r PIPE 

ITEM NO 	TRANSACTION TEXT QTY UNIT PRICE SHIP DATE 
167E62-03 	New Well Equipment 

NEW WELL PUNIP EQUIPMENT 

	

656 '••• 3" T&C Pipe w/API collars 	10,," 
1 	Franklin 60hp 460(3760 
1 - Franklin Electric PAWN= Submonitor 

1 00 16.235 14 16,235 le 10(1712012 

16766264 	Install Well E1 1.00 3,416.42 3,416.42 10(17/2012 

INSTALL/START-UP WELL #1 
1) 3-rnan CreW with Rlg to Install equiornent n well 
2) Stan-up/Test 
5) Includes Wisc. Matenals medal at Instal: SS Bandit & Buckets, Gaskets, HTH Tablets, Splice Material. etc. 
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SMITH 
PUMP 
COMPANY, INC. 

Remit to: 
301 M&B industrial 
Waco, TX 76712 

Phone : 254-776-0377 
Fax ...: 254-776.0023 

k.tituHUV 0 1 /11I2 

	

Bill to 	-Whits Bluff On Lake Whitney 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Ann 
Phone 254-694-0371 
Fax . 254-694-7098 

Ship to ,..:White Bluff On Lake Whitney - Well C1 
2002.2 Misty Valley Circle 
Well el 
Whitney. TX 75592 

	

Ann 	. Richard Zint 
Phone 254-694-0371 

	

Fax 	254-694-7398 

INVOICE 
Pmjecl P08 
Project Name 	Whet Mud On Lake Whitney 
Nunlbur 	PI024351 
Dale 	 10/29/2012 
Page  	: 3 
Proiect coneact 	157862 
Gialorner account .. 	• 107801 
Salesman 	 Chnstophm E. Browder 
Our account number 
Payment 	„ : Nei 30 Days 

AS INSTALLED 10116/12 
WHITE BLUFF WELL 81 
MOTOR MANUFACTURER: 60HP FRANKLJN 6-  460V 3PI-1 81FLA.1925FA S/N 12J19-20-0602229 WN 2366198 125 
SUSMONITOR, DATE 12G45 S/N 12045-20-00003F 
PUMP MANUFACTURER GOULDS 
MODEL 5CHC STAGES la 3 72' 
S/N: 111408 
GPM 160 TOH 923 
RPM: 3450 HP-  60 
VOLTAGE. 460/3PH 
CABLE WM_ 82-3COND,WIGROUND 
COLUMN SIZE 3-131/ BLK SCN40 
COLUMNS IN WATER. 6 
SWL: 81PSI 
PWL 28PSI 
STATIC 	V 500/500/496 
OPERATING V 488/498M136 
AMPS 	 71 
81 FLA / 92 SFA SUBMONITOR U1.65%-59 OL 103%41 UB 10% 

81
9
6
0
0
 -
 91

[11
41

41
 

Nontaxable 
aoa 

Due data 

Taxabie Sales balance Total discount Net &Mount 
23,370.98 	23,3TO. 	 O.0O 	23.370.se 

11/26/2012 

Sales tax 	Total 
1,926 11 	25,299.09 USD 

11200.31 

Ex. DDU- 1 8 
Page 893 of 1698 



61
96

00
 - 9

1.
11

0
3

 

AS INSTALLED 02-07-11 
WHITE SLUFF WELL*, 
MOTOR MANUFACTURER 50HP FRANKUN 8- 460V 3PH fliPLA192SFA S/N 10H19-11-600298 M/N 27661966020 
SUBMONITOR: DATE 09A45 SiN 0020.5 
PUMP MANUFACTURER: GOULDS 
MODEL 501-10 STAGES: 18 
S/N: 111408 
GPM: 160 TDH 923' 
RPAit 3450 HP 60 
VOLTAGE 460/3PH 
CABLE SIZE E2-3COND.W/GROUND 
COLUMN SIZE 3-- 8V BLit SCH40 

V'Or 'itigo;t.e,S)*01",- 

bffr7itil,54 

..c-r•kirt) 
Ott( far- 

%-1
, 
 SMITH 

PUMP 
COMPANY, INC. 

Remit to: 
301 Ail&B Industrial 
Waco, TX 76712 

Phone : 254-776-0377 
Fax 	254-776-0023 

Bill to 	 *White Bluff On Lake Whitney 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Whaney, TX 76692 

INVOICE 
Pr "inject PO# 
Project Warne . 
Number . 

Whne Bluff Orr Lake Whnney 
PI0.24351 

AtIn . Dam 	  • 10/2012012 
Pnont . 254-594-0371 
Fa/ 254-694-7098 Project contract 	 • 167862 

Customer account , • 107001 
Ship to ...:White Veit On Lake Whitney - Well 41 Salesman . . Christopher EL Browder 

20022 Misty Valley Circle Our account number • 
Well *1 Payment 	 Nln Days 
Whitney, TX 76692 

Aon 	. Rtthard Tint 
Phone 254-5944371 
Fax 254-694-7098 

ITEM NO 	TRANSACTION TEXT QTY UNIT PRICE UNE AMOUNT SHIP DATE 
167862-01 	Fiala Sem= 1 00 496.00 498,00 10/17/2012 

WHITE BLUFF ON LAKE WHITNEY 
WELL #1 INSTALLED 2/7/11 
CUSTOMER REPORTED PUMP 'RIPPING PHASE REVERSAL, 
CONTACT RICHARD ZENT (254)694-1305 OFFICE 

(254) 4244661 CELL 

10/12/12 WORKSCOPE. 
1) SERVICEMAN TD CHECK WELL OPERATION 
2) REPORTED TRIPPING ON PHASE REVERSAL 
3) MOTOR GROUNDED 
4) SET LIP PULL 

1578E2-02 	Pull/Inspect Well 91 1.00 3,221 42 3.221 42 10115/2012 

PULLJINSPECT WELL 61 
1)2-man crew w4it Rig lc pull Equipment m 
2) Chad; equipment as pulled 
3) Estimate mcludes: 1 Day Labor, Truck Waage, and Expenses. 

Ex. DDU-18 
Page 894 of 1698 



167662-03 New We Equipment 

NEW WELL PUMP EQUIPMENT 

QTY UNIT PRICE SHIP DATE 
1.30 16.235 14 16.235.14 10/17/2312 

1.00 3,416.42 3,416.42 10117/2012 

fTEM NO 	TRANSACTION TEXT 

656 r 	Pip* w/API collars 
1 - 6" Franklin 60hp 460/3760 
1 - Ererriilin Eledric Premium Submonitor 

167862-04 	Install Well *1 

SMITH 
PUMP 
COMPANY, INC. 

Remit to: 
301 NAB Industrial 
Waco, TX 76712 

Phone : 254-776-6377 
Fax 	2$4-776-0023 

Bill to ... _White Bluff On Lake Whitneý 
20072 Misty Valley Circle 
Whitley, TX 78892 

Ann 
Phone 254-594-3371 
Fax , . • 254.594-7088 

Ship to 	:White Bluff On Lake Whitney - Well el 
20022 Misty Valley Circle 
Weil #1 
VVI"-itnayi TX 75892 

Ann . Richard tint 
Phone 254-694-0371 
Fax 	25.4-694-7098 

COLUMNS IN WATER, 8 
SWL 105 PSI 
PWL NCPSI 
STATIC 	V x32/452/458 
OPERATING V 482/487/405 
AMPS 	71/73/71 81FLA f 92SFA 

INVOICE 
Project PO# 	. 
Project Name _. . 	White Bluff On Lake Whiney 
Number 	 P1024351 
Date . 	. . . 	10/26f2.012 
Page 	 - 2 
Project contract 	. : 167862 
Customer account 	. 107001 
Salesman 	 Chnstopher B Browder 
Our account number 	 
Payment 	• NW 30 DayS 

AS PULLED: 
RERUN - CABLE. CHECK VALVES. AIRLNE. PUMP, 190. V PIPE 
REPLACE - MOTOR, SUBMONITOR, 656 r FIPE 

0
Z

9
6
0
0
 - 
9
III

(I
G

  

INSTALL/START-UP WELL ri 
1)3-man crew with Rig to instal equipment in well. 
2) Sted-uprest 
3) Includes Ker.. Materials needed at install: SS Sande S, Buckets, Gaskets, HTH Tablets, Splice Material. etc. 

AS INSTALLED 1616112 
WHRE BLUFF WELL e1 

Ex. DDU-18 
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